Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot Tot G S Tot Total
1| DAN - Danmark 11 10 6 27 11 10 6 27 1
2 | DANL1 - Danmark 1 4 7 3 4 7 =2
3| SVE - Sverige 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 7 =2
4 | NOR - Norge 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 =4
5| DAN2 - Danmark 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 =4
6 | FIN2 - Finland 2 2 1 1 2 =8
6 | NORL1 - Norge 1 2 1 1 2 =8
8 | SVE2 - Sverige 2 1 1 1 =10
9| FIN - Finland 2 2 4 2 2 4 =4
10 | SVEL - Sverige 1 1 3 1 2 3 7
11 |ISL - Island 1 1 1 1 =10
12 | MIX1 - Nordisk 1 1 1 1 =10
12 | SVE3 - Sverige 3 1 1 1 =10
Total: 15 15 13 43 7 21 22 22 20 64
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Herre Kadet Barbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD JONSSON Nicolas DAN - Danmark
SILVER ELIASSON William SVE - Sverige
BRONZE |JONSSON Jim SVE - Sverige

Dame Kadet Barbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD JOHANNESEN Kajsa SVE - Sverige
SILVER HERTZOG Signe DAN - Danmark
BRONZE

Herre Kadet Compound Sun 3 Jul| GOLD VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DAN - Danmark
SILVER EBBESEN Lasse DAN - Danmark
BRONZE | DALL Mads DAN - Danmark

Herre Fita Kadet Compound Sun 3 Jul | GOLD SIGIL Peter DAN - Danmark
SILVER HANSEN Stephan DAN - Danmark
BRONZE | MIKKELSEN Simon DAN - Danmark

Dame Fita Kadet Compound Sun 3 Jul | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah DAN - Danmark
SILVER | AMDI Tanja DAN - Danmark
BRONZE |FRANDSEN Ida DAN - Danmark

Herre Fita Junior Compound Sun 3 Jul | GOLD FRANTZEN Claus DAN - Danmark
SILVER FRISE Nicklas DAN - Danmark
BRONZE | RONNOW Christopher SVE - Sverige

Herre Kadet Langbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD ROSSAU Ludvig DAN - Danmark
SILVER JULIN Nicky DAN - Danmark
BRONZE |BANGSBORG Mads DAN - Danmark

Herre Fita Kadet Langbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD JOHNSKARENG Martin NOR - Norge
SILVER HJARTARSON Bjérgvin ISL - Island
BRONZE | SVERKELI Magnus NOR - Norge

Dame Fita Kadet Langbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD PECTEL Jeanett NOR - Norge
SILVER [JENSEN Katarina DAN - Danmark
BRONZE

Herre Fita Junior Langbue Sun 3 Jul | GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Herre Kadet Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD HALSKOV Aske DAN - Danmark
SILVER | GROSS Werner FIN - Finland
BRONZE | FLINK Ludvig SVE - Sverige
Dame Kadet Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD ANDERSEN Julie DAN - Danmark
SILVER TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN - Finland
BRONZE | NISKANEN Ida FIN - Finland
Herre Fita Kadet Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD ANDERSEN Laust DAN - Danmark
SILVER LAURIDSEN Casper DAN - Danmark
BRONZE |ANDERSEN Mads DAN - Danmark
Dame Fita Kadet Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD ANDERSSON Sandra SVE - Sverige
SILVER |B. SYVERUD Caroline NOR - Norge
BRONZE |BJERENIUS Sanna SVE - Sverige
Herre Fita Junior Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD WULFF Nikolaj DAN - Danmark
SILVER | KROGSHEDE Mads DAN - Danmark
BRONZE | LAUERSEN Martin DAN - Danmark
Dame Fita Junior Recurve Sun 3 Jul | GOLD HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne DAN - Danmark
SILVER MARIE LAURSEN Anne DAN - Danmark
BRONZE |MAENPAA Eeva FIN - Finland
Hold Barbue 30M Sun 3 Jul | GOLD OLSSON Nils SVE2 - Sverige 2
JOHANNESEN Kajsa
LINDBERG Mattias
SILVER | JONSSON Nicolas DAN1 - Danmark 1
LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob
DEVINE Sebastian
BRONZE | ELIASSON William SVEL - Sverige 1
JONSSON Jim
JONSSON Peter

AR_C93

Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 16:13

Page 3/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name NOC

Hold Langbue 30M

Sun 3 Jul | GOLD JOHNSKARENG Martin NORL - Norge 1
SVERKELI Magnus

HELENE ASPENES Ida

SILVER |VESTERGAARD Lasse DAN1 - Danmark 1
JULIN Nicky

ROSSAU Ludvig

BRONZE | BANGSBORG Mads DAN2 - Danmark 2

LAUERSEN Daniel

BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan

Hold Recurve 70M

Sun 3 Jul | GOLD LAUERSEN Martin DAN1 - Danmark 1
WULFF Nikolaj

SONNICHSEN Frederik

SILVER KROGSHEDE Mads DAN2 - Danmark 2
IPSEN Benjamin

STILOU Claes

BRONZE | VAINIONPAA Petri FIN2 - Finland 2
KONTIO Matias

HAUTAMAKI Joni

Hold Compound 70M

Sun 3 Jul | GOLD FRISE Nicklas DAN2 - Danmark 2

DARUM Andreas

SIGIL Michalina
SILVER DAN1 - Danmark 1
BRONZE | MYRVANG Jgrgen MIX1 - Nordisk 1
WAGGESTAD Jonathan

DAMM Mathias
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

MEDALLIST BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Hold Recurve 60M Sun 3 Jul | GOLD MAENPAA Eero FIN2 - Finland 2
KNUUTILA Jere
KALL Oskar
SILVER LAURIDSEN Casper DANL1 - Danmark 1
ANDERSEN Laust
DAHM Christian
BRONZE | LAGNEHOLT Marcus SVES - Sverige 3
FREDRIKSSON Jesper
TORENSSON Kilas
Hold Compound 60M Sun 3 Jul | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DANL1 - Danmark 1
MIKKELSEN Simon
SONNICHSEN Sarah
SILVER SIGIL Peter DAN2 - Danmark 2
AMDI Tanja
FRANDSEN Ida
BRONZE | OLSSON Axel SVEL - Sverige 1
JONSSON Joel
LUNDGREN Ida
Hold Recurve 40M Sun 3 Jul | GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Hold Compound 40M Sun 3 Jul | GOLD VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DANL1 - Danmark 1
EBBESEN Lasse
DALL Mads
SILVER BORGSTROM Hampus SVEL - Sverige 1
HOIJER Marcus
MARCUSSON Oscar
BRONZE |RAMSTAD Anders NOR1 - Norge 1
KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan
SKAR Solve
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

DAN Danmark HANSEN Christopher 14 AUG 1991 004B Langbue Herre FITA Junior
VESTERGAARD Lasse 01 JAN 1993 003B Langbue Herre FITA Junior
DEVINE Sebastian 06 APR 1997 009B Herre Kadet Barbue
GYLLENBORG Mikkel 18 APR 1999 008D Herre Kadet Barbue
H@JIMOSE Jannich 25 MAR 1999 010C Herre Kadet Barbue
JONSSON Nicolas 23 SEP 1996 010B Herre Kadet Barbue
KAMPMANN Jonathan 07 APR 1997 007D Herre Kadet Barbue
LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob 12 MAR 1998 008B Herre Kadet Barbue
M@LLER Marcus 28 JUL 1998 009D Herre Kadet Barbue
HERTZOG Signe 06 JUL 1998  007A Dame Kadet Barbue
NDRGAARD FRIIS Henriette 05 DEC 1995 Dame FITA Kadet Barbue
AL-BADHANI Rami 01 MAY 1996 061B Herre Kadet Compound
BENGTSON Frederik 10 APR 1900 057C Herre Kadet Compound
DALL Mads 28 DEC 1996  060A Herre Kadet Compound
EBBESEN Lasse 07 MAY 1996 057A Herre Kadet Compound
FOSBERG Gustav 27 SEP 1999  059A Herre Kadet Compound
FRYDKZR Dennis 22 SEP 1997 057B Herre Kadet Compound
FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj 27 JAN 1901 060C Herre Kadet Compound
G. PEDERSEN Thor 18 JUL 1997 058B Herre Kadet Compound
KLEBERG Emil 01JAN 1999 061C Herre Kadet Compound
LBVEN Marc 27 JUN 1901 058A Herre Kadet Compound
RASMUSSEN Ivan 07 JAN 1997 062A Herre Kadet Compound
SAHL Casper 15 DEC 1998 059B Herre Kadet Compound
SEHESTED Marcus 02 NOV 1999 058C Herre Kadet Compound
TORNDAL David 31 MAR 1998 061A Herre Kadet Compound
TROLLE Oliver 05 MAR 1999 059C Herre Kadet Compound
VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene 200CT 1996 062B Herre Kadet Compound
REE MZLLER Katja 19 APR 1998 060B Dame Kadet Compound
ANDERSEN Christian 30 JUN 1994  036A Herre FITA Kadet Compound
HANSEN Stephan 19JUN 1995 037C Herre FITA Kadet Compound
HERGOTT Kristian 04 MAY 1994 034C Herre FITA Kadet Compound
HORNSTRUP Mikkel 25JUL 1995 035A Herre FITA Kadet Compound
LUND Christian 220CT 1995 035C Herre FITA Kadet Compound
MIKKELSEN Simon 01 JAN 1995 034A Herre FITA Kadet Compound
ROMER Mads 08 JUL 1994  037A Herre FITA Kadet Compound
SIGIL Peter 23 NOV 1994 038A Herre FITA Kadet Compound
AMDI Tanja 21 JUL 1995 036C Dame FITA Kadet Compound
FRANDSEN Ida 12 APR 1994 034B Dame FITA Kadet Compound
NIELSEN Julie 24 MAR 1995 038B Dame FITA Kadet Compound
SONNICHSEN Sarah 10 FEB 1995 035B Dame FITA Kadet Compound
ANDERSEN Joachim 21JUL 1992 024A Herre FITA Junior Compound
DAMM Mathias 15NOV 1992 024C Herre FITA Junior Compound
DARUM Andreas 15JAN 1991 025A Herre FITA Junior Compound
FRANTZEN Claus 300CT 1992 025B Herre FITA Junior Compound
FRISE Nicklas 20 MAR 1993 022A Herre FITA Junior Compound
JENSEN Mark 09 SEP 1993 022C Herre FITA Junior Compound
KNUDSEN Mads 25 FEB 1992 023A Herre FITA Junior Compound
SIGIL Michalina 31 0CT 1991 023B Dame FITA Junior Compound
BANGSBORG Mads 01 JAN 1997 005A Herre Kadet Langbue
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan 01 JUN 1998 001A Herre Kadet Langbue
DAMSGAARD Tobias 28 JUL 1999 006A Herre Kadet Langbue
FREDENSBORG Joachim 14 JUL 1998 001C Herre Kadet Langbue
FUNCK REWERS Nicklas 01 JAN 1997 002A Herre Kadet Langbue
JULIN Nicky 06 FEB 1997 004C Herre Kadet Langbue
LAUERSEN Daniel 30 NOV 1998 003A Herre Kadet Langbue
LINDHAROT Claes 01 JAN 1999 002C Herre Kadet Langbue
LOHMANN Marius 01 JAN 1999 004A Herre Kadet Langbue
ROSSAU Ludvig 13 JUN 1997 006C Herre Kadet Langbue
SALLING Niels 06 MAR 1998 005C Herre Kadet Langbue
BERGMANN Danniel 003C Herre FITA Kadet Langbue
SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil 01 JAN 1995 001B Herre FITA Kadet Langbue
JENSEN Katarina 26 MAR 1995 002B Dame FITA Kadet Langbue
BANG ANDERSEN Johan 09 OCT 1997 055A Herre Kadet Recurve
CARLE Nicolai 21 JUN 1997 050A Herre Kadet Recurve
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
DAUGAARD Mathias 25 SEP 1996 052A Herre Kadet Recurve
D@SSING Mads 25 FEB 1997 045C Herre Kadet Recurve
EGESTAD Peter 06 APR 1996 048A Herre Kadet Recurve
EJSTRUP Mikkel 24 DEC 1996 054A Herre Kadet Recurve
FRYDKAR Philip 18 OCT 1998  044A Herre Kadet Recurve
HALSKOQOV Aske 04 JAN 1996 043A Herre Kadet Recurve
HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare 06 MAR 1996 039C Herre Kadet Recurve
IPSEN Jonathan 01 JAN 1997 056A Herre Kadet Recurve
ISH@J NIELSEN Jonas 01 JAN 1996 053A Herre Kadet Recurve
JENSEN Pelle 047A Herre Kadet Recurve
JORGENSEN Jack 20 AUG 1997 040C Herre Kadet Recurve
KARTHOLM Lau 01 JAN 1999 039A Herre Kadet Recurve
KNUTZEN Jakob 07 APR 1997 045A Herre Kadet Recurve
KRISTENSEN Mathias 01 AUG 1998 042A Herre Kadet Recurve
LAPPENTHIEN Max 06 NOV 1996 051A Herre Kadet Recurve
NYVANG LARSEN Mathias 22 SEP 1996 052B Herre Kadet Recurve
SPRENSEN Tomothy 046A Herre Kadet Recurve
THOMSEN Mikkel 049A Herre Kadet Recurve
WAAENTZ Jakob 20 NOV 1997 041A Herre Kadet Recurve
WELTZ Thomas 02 MAR 1996  040A Herre Kadet Recurve
ANDERSEN Julie 25 NOV 1996 044C Dame Kadet Recurve
BJZRN Anne-Sofie 22 JAN 1999 041C Dame Kadet Recurve
D. NIELSEN Camilla 21 MAR 1998 049C Dame Kadet Recurve
FUGLSANG Lilli 28 JUL 1999 042C Dame Kadet Recurve
KEIL Anina 30 MAY 1997 047C Dame Kadet Recurve
KJZAER Therese 01 JAN 1996 051C Dame Kadet Recurve
LARSEN Anneline 01 JAN 1997 043C Dame Kadet Recurve
N@RNBERG Cecilie 07 APR 1998 046C Dame Kadet Recurve
TONDER Mathilde 04 JAN 1996 048C Dame Kadet Recurve
ANDERSEN Laust 15 MAY 1995 029C Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
ANDERSEN Mads 03 JUL 1995 026C Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
DAHM Christian 16 JAN 1995 027C Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
LAURIDSEN Casper 18 JAN 1994  030B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
PALMER Adam 19 APR 1994 Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
FRANTZEN Sussie 27 MAR 1995 031C Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
C. JENSEN Daniel 015B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
GALBERG Mathias 05 SEP 1993 019B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
GERLICH Mathis 011B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
IPSEN Benjamin 02 0OCT 1992 013B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
KROGSHEDE Mads 28 0CT 1991 012B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
LASSEN Rune 12 MAR 1993 016B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
LAUERSEN Martin 31 MAY 1991 017B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
SONNICHSEN Frederik 24 MAR 1992 020B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
STILOU Claes 16 OCT 1992 018B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
WULFF Nikolaj 24 DEC 1993 014B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne 16 AUG 1993 011D Dame FITA Junior Recurve
MARIE LAURSEN Anne 012D Dame FITA Junior Recurve
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

FIN Finland GROSS Werner 10 SEP 1996 049D Herre Kadet Recurve
KOIVISTO Oliver 27 NOV 1996 052C Herre Kadet Recurve
LEHTINIEMI Joni 08 MAY 1996 051D Herre Kadet Recurve
RAITTILA Samppa 06 FEB 1997 052D Herre Kadet Recurve
SEPPALA Eemil 24 SEP 1996  054C Herre Kadet Recurve
UUSITALO Juuso 27 OCT 1998 050D Herre Kadet Recurve
HJERPE Elisa 22 MAR 1997 053C Dame Kadet Recurve
NISKANEN Ida 26 OCT 1996 056B Dame Kadet Recurve
TUOKKOLA Mirjam 07 FEB 1997 055C Dame Kadet Recurve
HEPOLA Joonas 24 NOV 1994 027B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
KALL Oskar 24 APR 1994 028B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
KNUUTILA Jere 23 MAY 1995 029B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
MAENPAA Eero 26 MAR 1995 033B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
TUOKKOLA Tuomas 04 JAN 1995 026B Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
RANTAPIRKOLA Paula 032B Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
RYTKY Johanna 28 DEC 1995 031B Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
HAUTAMAKI Joni 10JUL 1992 017C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
HEPOLA Jaakko 24 AUG 1993 016C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
KONTIO Matias 12 JUL 1991 020C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
VAINIONPAA Petri 29 APR 1991 018C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
VIKSTROM Antti 15JAN 1993 019C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
MAENPAA Eeva 06 MAY 1993 021C Dame FITA Junior Recurve

ISL Island HJARTARSON Bjorgvin 16 JUN 1995 006B Herre FITA Kadet Langbue

NOR Norge HELENE ASPENES lda 28 MAY 1991 005B Langbue Dame FITA Junior
KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan 01 JAN 1997 061D Herre Kadet Compound
RAMSTAD Anders 24 SEP 1997 059D Herre Kadet Compound
SKAR Solve 23 MAY 1998 060D Herre Kadet Compound
HEGGDAL Thomas 21 NOV 1995 036B Herre FITA Kadet Compound
SVENSEN Julie 15NOV 1995 037B Dame FITA Kadet Compound
MYRVANG Jgrgen 05 MAY 1993 024B Herre FITA Junior Compound
WAGGESTAD Jonathan 07 FEB 1992 022B Herre FITA Junior Compound
WEISETH Jacob 26 MAY 1997 001D Herre Kadet Langbue
JOHNSKARENG Martin 08 JUN 1995 002D Herre FITA Kadet Langbue
SVERKELI Magnus 01 JAN 1994 003D Herre FITA Kadet Langbue
THORSTENSEN Kjetil.Nordli 28 APR 1994 004D Herre FITA Kadet Langbue
PECTEL Jeanett 01 JAN 1995 005D Dame FITA Kadet Langbue
GJONE Johannes 21 NOV 1996 042D Herre Kadet Recurve
HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus 01 AUG 1997 053D Herre Kadet Recurve
JOHAN NASS HOLM Ole 05 AUG 1996 043D Herre Kadet Recurve
NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer 24 JUL 1997 039D Herre Kadet Recurve
THON SLETSJ@E Thomas 24 MAR 1997 040D Herre Kadet Recurve
VATNE Nicolai 01 JAN 1996 041D Herre Kadet Recurve
ARONSEN FINJORD Regine 06 FEB 1996 045D Dame Kadet Recurve
IHLEN LYSNES Anette 12 MAY 1996 044D Dame Kadet Recurve
KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria 17 MAY 1996 047D Dame Kadet Recurve
M@LSLETT Oda 04 APR 1998 048D Dame Kadet Recurve
NERMARK Margrethe 21 AUG 1997 046D Dame Kadet Recurve
BAARDSEN Sondre 16 AUG 1994 033C Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
BJELLAND Christoffer 19 SEP 1995 028D Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
JERNSLETT Henrik 21 JUN 1994 027D Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
R. STENSBYE Andreas 11 MAY 1995 030C Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
T. SANDE Aslak 14 AUG 1995 026D Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
VIK LARSEN Endre 01 JAN 1995 029D Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
B. SYVERUD Caroline 29 MAY 1994 032C Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
ANDRE HAGEN Paul 26 MAY 1992 019D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
CHRISTOFFER T@SDAL Morten 01 JAN 1991 020D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
FURNES Christoffer 14 MAY 1992 017D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
HALVORSEN Marius 26 DEC 1992 014D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
JORGEN HOLTE Ole 08 SEP 1991 015C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
LIE Eivind 07 JUL 1992 018D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
R. STENSBYE Martin 18 NOV 1992 016D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
S. BURHOL Simen 23 JAN 1992 015D Herre FITA Junior Recurve
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WESTBERG Kolbjgrn 09 FEB 1991 013D Herre FITA Junior Recurve

SVE  Sverige ELIASSON William 01 JAN 1997 010A Herre Kadet Barbue
JONSSON Jim 01 JAN 1998 008C Herre Kadet Barbue
JONSSON Peter 01 JAN 1996 008A Herre Kadet Barbue
LINDBERG Mattias 01 JAN 1998 009A Herre Kadet Barbue
OLSSON Nils 01 JAN 1997 007C Herre Kadet Barbue
GINGBORN Kajsa 01 JAN 1997 009C Dame Kadet Barbue
JOHANNESEN Kajsa 01 JAN 1997 007B Dame Kadet Barbue
ANDERSSON Mathias 01 JAN 1997 062D Herre Kadet Compound
BORGSTROM Hampus 01 JAN 1997 058D Herre Kadet Compound
HOIJER Marcus 01 JAN 1997 057D Herre Kadet Compound
MARCUSSON Oscar 01 JAN 1996 062C Herre Kadet Compound
FEHRMAN Daniel 01 JAN 1995 034D Herre FITA Kadet Compound
JONSSON Joel 01 JAN 1995 036D Herre FITA Kadet Compound
OLSSON Axel 01 JAN 1994 038C Herre FITA Kadet Compound
SKOGSMARK Oscar 01 JAN 1995 035D Herre FITA Kadet Compound
LUNDGREN Ida 01 JAN 1995 037D Dame FITA Kadet Compound
LUNDSTROM Viktor 01 JAN 1992 Herre FITA Junior Compound
RONNOW Christopher 01 JAN 1992 023C Herre FITA Junior Compound
ARVIDSSON Jonathan 01 JAN 1996 042B Herre Kadet Recurve
BERGMAN Johan 01 JAN 1997 046B Herre Kadet Recurve
BERNHED Daniel 01 JAN 1997 044B Herre Kadet Recurve
FAGERLUND Rasmus 01 JAN 1997 051B Herre Kadet Recurve
FLINK Ludvig 01 JAN 1998 045B Herre Kadet Recurve
HALVARSSON Fredrik 01 JAN 1996 050B Herre Kadet Recurve
HEDELIUS Philip 01 JAN 1997 043B Herre Kadet Recurve
HEDEVANG Robin 01 JAN 1997 039B Herre Kadet Recurve
HELMENRYD Goran 01 JAN 1996 053B Herre Kadet Recurve
KRISTOFFERSSON Love 01 JAN 1996 040B Herre Kadet Recurve
LINDBERG Marcus 01 JAN 1997 049B Herre Kadet Recurve
OLANDER AHLUND Simon 01 JAN 1998 041B Herre Kadet Recurve
OSTMAN Martin 01 JAN 1997 054B Herre Kadet Recurve
PERAINEN Andreas 01 JAN 1997 047B Herre Kadet Recurve
SKOGSMARK Viktor 01 JAN 1997 050C Herre Kadet Recurve
SPANG Oscar 01 JAN 1997 048B Herre Kadet Recurve
EDLUND Amanda 01 JAN 1997 055B Dame Kadet Recurve
BENGTSSON Max 01 JAN 1994 026A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
BJORLING Rasmus 01 JAN 1995 028A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 01 JAN 1994 033A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
LAGNEHOLT Marcus 01 JAN 1994 030A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
STAFEICHUK Ales 01 JAN 1995 029A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
TORENSSON Klas 01 JAN 1995 027A Herre FITA Kadet Recurve
ANDERSSON Sandra 01 JAN 1994 031A Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
BJERENIUS Sanna 01 JAN 1995 032A Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
MOLIN Julia 01 JAN 1995 030D Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
ANDERSSON Jonathan 01 JAN 1992 015A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
BLOMGREN Tobias 01 JAN 1993 016A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
BYHLIN Daniel 01 JAN 1993 012A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
DANIELSSON Mikael 01 JAN 1993 020A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
DJERF Sebastian 01 JAN 1991 018A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
EGGESTIG Eric 01 JAN 1991 014A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
HANSSON Jimmy 021A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
HIMMELMANN Olof 01 JAN 1993 017A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
JARKING Robin 013C Herre FITA Junior Recurve
KARLSSON Pontus 01 JAN 1992 019A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
SJOBORG Fredrik 01 JAN 1993 011A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus 01 JAN 1993 O013A Herre FITA Junior Recurve
SVENSSON Marcus 021B Herre FITA Junior Recurve
BLOMBERG Cecilia 01 JAN 1993 014C Dame FITA Junior Recurve
SEKOBORN Angelica 01 JAN 1992 012C Dame FITA Junior Recurve
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 01 JAN 1991 011C Dame FITA Junior Recurve

AR_C32E Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16 Page 10/96



Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Barbue
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JONSSON Nicolas DAN Danmark 620 /01  -Bye- 7 6 6
2 ELIASSON William SVE Sverige 602 /02  -Bye- 6 6 2
3 JONSSON Jim SVE Sverige 543 /06 6 6 4 6
4 DEVINE Sebastian DAN Danmark 551 /05 6 6 2 2
5 LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob DAN Danmark 563 /04  -Bye- 4 (0)

6 OLSSON Nils SVE Sverige 581 /03  -Bye- 2 (0

7 GYLLENBORG Mikkel DAN Danmark 428 /08 6 1 (0)

8 LINDBERG Mattias SVE Sverige 496 /07 6 0 (0)

9 H@JIMOSE Jannich DAN Danmark 334 /11 0

9 JONSSON Peter SVE Sverige 394 /09 2

9 KAMPMANN Jonathan DAN Danmark 355 /10 0

9 M@LLER Marcus DAN Danmark 115 /12 0
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Dame Kadet Barbue

02-03 Jul 2011
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

GINGBORN Kajsa SVE Sverige 341 /02 5 0
1 JOHANNESEN Kajsa SVE Sverige 530 /01  -Bye- 6
2 HERTZOG Signe DAN Danmark 324 /03 7 0
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DAN  Danmark 717 /01  -Bye- 6 7 6 6

2 EBBESEN Lasse DAN Danmark 678 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 0

3 DALL Mads DAN Danmark 672 /04  -Bye- 6 6 2 7

4 BENGTSON Frederik DAN Danmark 626 /07  -Bye- 7 6 0 3

5 KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan NOR  Norge 611 /12 6 6 2 (0)

5 SKAR Solve NOR  Norge 580 /15 6 6 2 (0)

5 TORNDAL David DAN Danmark 635 /06  -Bye- 6 2 (0)

8 SEHESTED Marcus DAN Danmark 617 /09  -Bye- 6 1 (0)

9 ANDERSSON Mathias SVE Sverige 596 /13 6 0

9 BORGSTROM Hampus SVE Sverige 697 /02  -Bye- 5

9 G. PEDERSEN Thor DAN Danmark 619 /08  -Bye- 4

9 HOIJER Marcus SVE Sverige 669 /05 -Bye- 5

9 MARCUSSON Oscar SVE Sverige 615 /10 6 1

9 RAMSTAD Anders NOR  Norge 614 /11 6 4

9 RASMUSSEN lIvan DAN  Danmark 587 /14 7 0

9 SAHL Casper DAN Danmark 573 /16 6 0

17 AL-BADHANI Rami DAN  Danmark 549 /19 3

17 FOSBERG Gustav DAN Danmark 364 /23 0

17 FRYDKAR Dennis DAN Danmark 460 /22 0

17 FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj DAN Danmark 523 /20 0

17 KLEBERG Emil DAN  Danmark 563 /18 5

17 LAVEN Marc DAN Danmark 565 /17 0

17 TROLLE Oliver DAN Danmark 494 /21 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame Kadet Compound

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  Finals
Rank
1 REE M@LLER Katja DAN Danmark 648 /01
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre FITA Kadet Compound

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SIGIL Peter DAN Danmark 694 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6

2 HANSEN Stephan DAN Danmark 703 /01  -Bye- 6 6 5

3 MIKKELSEN Simon DAN Danmark 699 /02  -Bye- 6 0 6

4 HERGOTT Kiristian DAN Danmark 666 /05 6 6 0 0

5 FEHRMAN Daniel SVE Sverige 629 /09 6 0 (0)

5 HORNSTRUP Mikkel DAN Danmark 674 /04 6 0 (0)

5 OLSSON Axel SVE Sverige 663 /06 6 0 (0

5 ROMER Mads DAN Danmark 618 /10 6 0 (0)

9 ANDERSEN Christian DAN Danmark 649 /07 0

9 HEGGDAL Thomas NOR Norge 520 /13 0

9 JONSSON Joel SVE Sverige 645 /08 0

9 LUND Christian DAN Danmark 532 /12 0

9 SKOGSMARK Oscar SVE Sverige 603 /11 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Kadet Compound
02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONNICHSEN Sarah DAN Danmark 667 /01  -Bye- 6 6

2 AMDI Tanja DAN Danmark 665 /02  -Bye- 6 0

3 FRANDSEN Ida DAN Danmark 655 /03 6 0 6

4 SVENSEN Julie NOR Norge 632 /04 6 0 0

5 LUNDGREN Ida SVE Sverige 611 /05 0 (0)

5 NIELSEN Julie DAN Danmark 604 /06 0 (0)
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Junior Compound

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FRANTZEN Claus DAN Danmark 683 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6
2 FRISE Nicklas DAN Danmark 690 /02  -Bye- 6 6 5
3 RONNOW Christopher SVE Sverige 690 /01  -Bye- 6 0 6
4 ANDERSEN Joachim DAN Danmark 687 /03  -Bye- 6 0 0
5 DARUM Andreas DAN Danmark 684 /04  -Bye- 0 (0)

5 JENSEN Mark DAN Danmark 668 /08 6 0 (0

5 KNUDSEN Mads DAN Danmark 680 /06  -Bye- 0 (0

5 MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR Norge 670 /07 6 0 (0)

9 DAMM Mathias DAN Danmark 501 /10 0

9 WAGGESTAD Jonathan NOR Norge 644 /09 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Junior Compound

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  Finals
Rank
1 SIGIL Michalina DAN Danmark 661 /01
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Langbue

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ROSSAU Ludvig DAN Danmark 459 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6

2 JULIN Nicky DAN Danmark 490 /01  -Bye- 6 6 0

3 BANGSBORG Mads DAN Danmark 383 /04  -Bye- 6 4 6

4 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DAN Danmark 356 /06 6 7 0 2

5 LAUERSEN Daniel DAN Danmark 376 /05 6 4 (0)

6 FUNCK REWERS Nicklas DAN Danmark 454 /03  -Bye- 3 (0)

7 LINDHAROT Claes DAN Danmark 343 /07 6 2 (0

8 DAMSGAARD Tobias DAN Danmark 297 /09 7 0 (0)

9 FREDENSBORG Joachim DAN Danmark 296 /10 0

9 LOHMANN Marius DAN Danmark 305 /08 1

9 SALLING Niels DAN Danmark 154 /11 0

9 WEISETH Jacob NOR Norge 80 /12 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Langbue

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JOHNSKARENG Martin NOR Norge 493 /02  -Bye- 7 6

2 HJARTARSON Bjérgvin ISL Island 439 /04 6 6 2

3 SVERKELI Magnus NOR Norge 440 /03 6 3 6

4 THORSTENSEN Kjetil.Nordli NOR Norge 532 /01  -Bye- 4 2

5 BERGMANN Danniel DAN Danmark 262 /05 0 (0)

5 SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil DAN Danmark 249 /06 0 (0)
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Kadet Langbue

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 PECTEL Jeanett NOR Norge 343 /01  -Bye- 6
2 JENSEN Katarina DAN Danmark 258 /02  -Bye- 0
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Gilleleje

Herre Kadet Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HALSKOQOV Aske DAN  Danmark 663 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 GROSS Werner FIN Finland 669 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 4

3 FLINK Ludvig SVE  Sverige 655 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6 2 6

4 LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN Finland 653 /06  -Bye- 7 7 6 4 4

5 HEDEVANG Robin SVE  Sverige 660 /03  -Bye- 6 6 5 (0)

6 DAUGAARD Mathias DAN  Danmark 657 /04  -Bye- 6 7 4 (0)

7 JORGENSEN Jack DAN  Danmark 594 24 6 6 6 0 (0)

7 SPANG Oscar SVE  Sverige 651 /07  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

9 BANG ANDERSEN Johan DAN  Danmark 595 /22 6 7 3

9 D@SSING Mads DAN  Danmark 637 /10  -Bye- 7 4

9 EGESTAD Peter DAN  Danmark 625 /14  -Bye- 7 4

9 KRISTOFFERSSON Love SVE  Sverige 646 /08  -Bye- 7 4

9 LINDBERG Marcus SVE  Sverige 631 /12  -Bye- 6 0

9 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR Norge 599 /20 7 6 1

9 OLANDER AHLUND Simon SVE  Sverige 611 /17 7 6 2

9 VATNE Nicolai NOR Norge 618 /15 6 6 0

17 ARVIDSSON Jonathan SVE  Sverige 631 /11  -Bye- 1

17 BERGMAN Johan SVE  Sverige 580 /31 6 2

17 CARLE Nicolai DAN  Danmark 589 /27 6 3

17 IPSEN Jonathan DAN  Danmark 583 /29 6 0

17 ISHZJ NIELSEN Jonas DAN  Danmark 556 /37 6 0

17 JENSEN Pelle DAN  Danmark 578 /32 7 0

17 JOHAN NASS HOLM Ole NOR Norge 629 /13  -Bye- 4

17 KARTHOLM Lau DAN  Danmark 595 /21 6 5

17 KOIVISTO Oliver FIN Finland 607 /18 6 2

17 OSTMAN Martin SVE  Sverige 592 /25 6 1

17 PERAINEN Andreas SVE  Sverige 595 /23 6 1

17 RAITTILA Samppa FIN Finland 616 /16 6 0

17 SEPPALA Eemil FIN Finland 580 /30 6 0

17 UUSITALO Juuso FIN Finland 637 /09  -Bye- 4

17 WAAENTZ Jakob DAN  Danmark 590 /26 6 2

17 WELTZ Thomas DAN  Danmark 601 /19 6 3

33 BERNHED Daniel SVE  Sverige 468 /46 0

33 EJSTRUP Mikkel DAN  Danmark 447 149 0

33 FAGERLUND Rasmus SVE  Sverige 478 144 2

33 FRYDKAR Philip DAN  Danmark 456 /48 1

33 GJONE Johannes NOR Norge 564 /36 0

33 HALVARSSON Fredrik SVE  Sverige 521 /42 0

33 HEDELIUS Philip SVE  Sverige 467 147 2

33 HELMENRYD Goran SVE  Sverige 571 /35 4

33 HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus NOR Norge 528 /40 2

33 HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare DAN Danmark 578 /33 3

33 KNUTZEN Jakob DAN  Danmark 441 /50 0

33 KRISTENSEN Mathias DAN  Danmark 480 /43 0

33 LAPPENTHIEN Max DAN  Danmark 542 /38 0

33 NYVANG LARSEN Mathias DAN  Danmark 572 /34 5

33 SKOGSMARK Viktor SVE  Sverige 527 /41 2

33 SPRENSEN Tomothy DAN  Danmark 536 /39 0

33 THOMSEN Mikkel DAN  Danmark 585 /28 0

33 THON SLETSJ@ZE Thomas NOR Norge 474 /45 1
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDERSEN Julie DAN Danmark 635 /03  -Bye- 7 6 6 6
2 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN Finland 656 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 2
3 NISKANEN lda FIN Finland 651 /02  -Bye- 6 6 5 6
4 HJERPE Elisa FIN Finland 520 /13  -Bye- 6 6 2 2
5 KEIL Anina DAN Danmark 585 /09  -Bye- 7 2 (0)

5 T@NDER Mathilde DAN Danmark 602 /06  -Bye- 6 2 (0

7 ARONSEN FINJORD Regine NOR  Norge 593 /07  -Bye- 7 0 (0

7 D. NIELSEN Camilla DAN Danmark 533 /12  -Bye- 6 0 (0)

9 BJZRN Anne-Sofie DAN Danmark 391 /17 6 0

9 EDLUND Amanda SVE Sverige 634 /04  -Bye- 4

9 FUGLSANG Lilli DAN Danmark 561 /10  -Bye- 3

9 IHLEN LYSNES Anette NOR Norge 520 /14  -Bye- 1

9 KJZAR Therese DAN Danmark 592 /08  -Bye- 1

9 LARSEN Anneline DAN Danmark 613 /05  -Bye- 4

9 M@LSLETT Oda NOR Norge 551 /11  -Bye- 0

9 NERMARK Margrethe NOR  Norge 513 /15 6 0

17 KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria NOR Norge 495 /16 4

17 NDRNBERG Cecilie DAN Danmark 367 /18 2
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Gilleleje

Herre FITA Kadet Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDERSEN Laust DAN Danmark 629 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 LAURIDSEN Casper DAN Danmark 632 /03  -Bye- 6 6 6 5

3 ANDERSEN Mads DAN  Danmark 601 /10  -Bye- 6 6 0 6

4 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SVE Sverige 644 /01  -Bye- 6 6 0 0

5 BENGTSSON Max SVE Sverige 627 /06  -Bye- 6 0 (0)

5 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SVE Sverige 603 /09  -Bye- 6 0 (0

5 KALL Oskar FIN Finland 587 /15 6 6 0 (0

5 TORENSSON Klas SVE Sverige 594 /13 6 6 0 (0)

9 BJORLING Rasmus SVE Sverige 597 /11  -Bye- 0

9 DAHM Christian DAN Danmark 591 /14 6 0

9 HEPOLA Joonas FIN Finland 561 /16 6 0

9 JERNSLETT Henrik NOR  Norge 594 /12 6 0

9 KNUUTILA Jere FIN Finland 614 /08  -Bye- 0

9 MAENPAA Eero FIN Finland 630 /04  -Bye- 0

9 T. SANDE Aslak NOR  Norge 642 /02  -Bye- 0

9 TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN Finland 621 /07  -Bye- 0

17 BAARDSEN Sondre NOR  Norge 498 /19 0

17 BJELLAND Christoffer NOR  Norge 524 /18 4

17 R. STENSBYE Andreas NOR  Norge 375 /20 0

17 STAFEICHUK Ales SVE Sverige 528 /17 5

17 VIK LARSEN Endre NOR  Norge 154 /21 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Kadet Recurve
02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDERSSON Sandra SVE Sverige 594 /01  -Bye- 6 7

2 B. SYVERUD Caroline NOR Norge 414 /07 6 6 1

3 BJERENIUS Sanna SVE Sverige 492 /05 6 0 6

4 MOLIN Julia SVE Sverige 437 /06 6 0 0

5 FRANTZEN Sussie DAN Danmark 511 /03 0 (0)

5 RANTAPIRKOLA Paula FIN Finland 503 /04 0 (0

5 RYTKY Johanna FIN Finland 536 /02 0 (0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre FITA Junior Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 WULFF Nikolaj DAN  Danmark 615 /07  -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6

2 KROGSHEDE Mads DAN  Danmark 647 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 0

3 LAUERSEN Martin DAN  Danmark 616 /05  -Bye- 7 6 6 0 6

4 HALVORSEN Marius NOR Norge 616 /06  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 0

5 FURNES Christoffer NOR Norge 600 /15  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

5 GERLICH Mathis DAN  Danmark 613 /09  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

5 S. BURHOL Simen NOR Norge 602 /14  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

5 STILOU Claes DAN  Danmark 603 /13  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

9 BLOMGREN Tobias SVE  Sverige 622 /03  -Bye- 6 0

9 DJERF Sebastian SVE  Sverige 613 /10  -Bye- 6 0

9 GALBERG Mathias DAN  Danmark 605 /11  -Bye- 6 0

9 HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN Finland 572 /21  -Bye- 6 0

9 IPSEN Benjamin DAN  Danmark 614 /08  -Bye- 6 0

9 KONTIO Matias FIN Finland 618 /04  -Bye- 6 0

9 LASSEN Rune DAN  Danmark 598 /16  -Bye- 6 0

9 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN Finland 622 /02  -Bye- 7 0

17 ANDERSSON Jonathan SVE  Sverige 562 /23  -Bye- 2

17 ANDRE HAGEN Paul NOR Norge 604 /12  -Bye- 2

17 BYHLIN Daniel SVE  Sverige 505 /32 7 0

17 C. JENSEN Daniel DAN  Danmark 557 /24  -Bye- 0

17 CHRISTOFFER T@SDAL Morten NOR  Norge 524 /31 6 1

17 DANIELSSON Mikael SVE  Sverige 525 /30 6 0

17 EGGESTIG Eric SVE  Sverige 574 /19  -Bye- 4

17 HANSSON Jimmy SVE  Sverige 535 /29 6 0

17 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN Finland 546 /26  -Bye- 1

17 HIMMELMANN Olof SVE  Sverige 568 /22  -Bye- 0

17 JARKING Robin SVE  Sverige 573 /20  -Bye- 2

17 KARLSSON Pontus SVE  Sverige 535 /28 6 1

17 LIE Eivind NOR Norge 555 /25  -Bye- 2

17 SJOBORG Fredrik SVE  Sverige 536 /27  -Bye- 2

17 SONNICHSEN Frederik DAN  Danmark 575 /18  -Bye- 0

17 VIKSTROM Antti FIN Finland 583 /17  -Bye- 4

33 JPRGEN HOLTE Ole NOR Norge 454 /35 0

33 R. STENSBYE Martin NOR Norge 467 /34 0

33 STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SVE  Sverige 380 /36 4

33 SVENSSON Marcus SVE  Sverige 470 /33 0

33 WESTBERG Kolbjgrn NOR Norge 308 /37 0
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Junior Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne DAN Danmark 584 /02  -Bye- 6 6

2 MARIE LAURSEN Anne DAN Danmark 609 /01  -Bye- 6 0

3 MAENPAA Eeva FIN Finland 519 /04 6 0 6

4 SEKOBORN Angelica SVE Sverige 333 /06 6 0 0

5 BLOMBERG Cecilia SVE Sverige 560 /03 0 (0)

5 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SVE Sverige 489 /05 0 (0)
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Barbue

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1 620 JONSSON Nicolas DAN | Jonsson N. (DAN)
8/ 428 8 GYLLENBORG Mikkel DAN 6
— Jonsson N. (DAN)
— 6
5/ 551 DEVINE Sebastian DAN 6 Devine S. (DAN) GOLD
4/ 563 4 LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob DAN 2
— Jonsson N. (DAN)
3 581 OLSSON Nils SVE | Jonsson J. (SVE)
6/ 543 6 JONSSON Jim SVE 4 .
— Eliasson W. (SVE)
7/ 496 7 LINDBERG Mattias SVE | Eliasson W. (SVE) SILVER
2/ 602 2 ELIASSON William SVE 6 .
— Eliasson W. (SVE)
Devine S. (DAN)
2
BRONZE
Jonsson J. (SVE)
Jonsson J. (SVE)
6
AR_C75B Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16 Page 28/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Barbue

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 620 1 JONSSON Nicolas DAN Jonsson N. (DAN)
-Bye- 7
9/ 394 9 JONSSON Peter SVE 2 Gyllenborg M. (DAN)
8/ 428 8 GYLLENBORG Mikkel DAN 6 1
5/ 551 5 DEVINE Sebastian DAN 6 Devine S. (DAN)
12/ 115 12 M@LLER Marcus DAN 0 6
-Bye- Lefevre Jensen J. (DAN)
4/ 563 4 LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob DAN 4
3/ 581 3 OLSSON Nils SVE Olsson N. (SVE)
-Bye- 2
11/ 334 11 H@JIMOSE Jannich DAN Jonsson J. (SVE)
6/ 543 6 JONSSON Jim SVE 6
7/ 496 7 LINDBERG Mattias SVE Lindberg M. (SVE)
10/ 355 10 KAMPMANN Jonathan DAN 0
-Bye- Eliasson W. (SVE)
2/ 602 2 ELIASSON William SVE 6
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Barbue

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 530 1 JOHANNESEN Kajsa SVE | Johannesen K. (SVE) ol
_Bye_ 6
- Johannesen K. (SVE)
3/ 324 3 HERTZOG Signe DAN 7 | Hertzog S. (DAN) SILVER
2/ 341 2 GINGBORN Kajsa SVE 5 0
— Hertzog S. (DAN)
BRONZE
Gingborn K. (SVE)
AR_C75B Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16 Page 30/96



Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 717 1 VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DAN 7 o] Vissing Kristiansen R. (DAN)
9/ 617 9 SEHESTED Marcus DAN 1 6 o
— Vissing Kristiansen R. (DAN)
— 6
12/ 611 12 KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan NOR 2 Dall M. (DAN) GOLD
4 672 4 DALL Mads DAN 6 2 o
— Vissing Kristiansen R. (DAN)
3/ 678 3 EBBESEN Lasse DAN 6 | Ebbesen L. (DAN)
6/ 635 6 TORNDAL David DAN 2 6
— Ebbesen L. (DAN)
7/ 626 7 BENGTSON Frederik DAN 6 | Bengtson F. (DAN) SILVER
15/ 580 15 SKAR Solve NOR 2 0
— Ebbesen L. (DAN)
Dall M. (DAN)
7
BRONZE
Dall M. (DAN)
Bengtson F. (DAN)
3
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName
Score

NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 717 1 VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DAN

_Bye_
17/ 565 17 L@VEN Marc DAN
16/ 573 16 SAHL Casper DAN
9/ 617 9 SEHESTED Marcus DAN
_Bye_
_Bye_
8/ 619 8 G. PEDERSEN Thor DAN
5/ 669 5 HOIJER Marcus SVE
_Bye_
21/ 494 21 TROLLE Oliver DAN

12/ 611 12 KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan  NOR

13/ 596 13 ANDERSSON Mathias SVE
20/ 523 20 FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj DAN

_Bye_
4/ 672 4 DALL Mads DAN
3/ 678 3 EBBESEN Lasse DAN
_Bye_
19/ 549 19 AL-BADHANI Rami DAN
14/ 587 14 RASMUSSEN lvan DAN
11/ 614 11 RAMSTAD Anders NOR
22/ 460 22 FRYDKZR Dennis DAN
_Bye_
6/ 635 6 TORNDAL David DAN
7/ 626 7 BENGTSON Frederik DAN
_Bye_
23/ 364 23 FOSBERG Gustav DAN
10/ 615 10 MARCUSSON Oscar SVE
15/ 580 15 SKAR Solve NOR
18/ 563 18 KLEBERG Emil DAN
_Bye_
2/ 697 2 BORGSTROM Hampus SVE

Vissing Kristiansen R. (DAN)

6

Sahl C. (DAN)

Vissing Kristiansen R. (DAN)

0

Sehested M. (DAN)

6

G. Pedersen T. (DAN)

7

Sehested M. (DAN)

4

Haijer M. (SVE)

5

Kolberg Moen J. (NOR)

Kolberg Moen J. (NOR)

6

Andersson M. (SVE)

0
Dall M. (DAN)
6

Dall M. (DAN)

6

Ebbesen L. (DAN)

6

Rasmussen |. (DAN)

Ebbesen L. (DAN)

0

Ramstad A. (NOR)

4

Torndal D. (DAN)

6

Torndal D. (DAN)

6

Bengtson F. (DAN)

7

Marcusson O. (SVE)

2

Bengtson F. (DAN)

1

Skar S. (NOR)

6

Borgstrom H. (SVE)

6

Skar S. (NOR)

5

2
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code

1/ 703 1 HANSEN Stephan DAN 6 Hansen S. (DAN)
9/ 629 9 FEHRMAN Daniel SVE 0 6

Hansen S. (DAN)

5
5/ 666 5 HERGOTT Kristian DAN 6 Hergott K. (DAN) GOLD
4/ 674 4 HORNSTRUP Mikkel DAN 0 0 .

Sigil P. (DAN)

3/ 694 3 SIGIL Peter DAN 6 Sigil P. (DAN)
6/ 663 6 OLSSON Axel SVE 0 6 n

Sigil P. (DAN)

10/ 618 10 ROMER Mads DAN Mikkelsen S. (DAN) SILVER

2/ 699 2 MIKKELSEN Simon DAN 0

Hergott K. (DAN)

Hansen S. (DAN)

0

Mikkelsen S. (DAN)

BRONZE
Mikkelsen S. (DAN)

6

AR_C75B

Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16

Page 33/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 703 1 HANSEN Stephan DAN Hansen S. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
9/ 629 9 FEHRMAN Daniel SVE 6 Fehrman D. (SVE)
8/ 645 8 JONSSON Joel SVE 0 0
5/ 666 5 HERGOTT Kristian DAN 6 Hergott K. (DAN)
12/ 532 12 LUND Christian DAN 0 6
13/ 520 13 HEGGDAL Thomas NOR Hornstrup M. (DAN)
4/ 674 4 HORNSTRUP Mikkel DAN 0
3/ 694 3 SIGIL Peter DAN Sigil P. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
11/ 603 11 SKOGSMARK Oscar SVE Olsson A. (SVE)
6/ 663 6 OLSSON Axel SVE 0
71 649 7 ANDERSEN Christian DAN Rgmer M. (DAN)
10/ 618 10 ROMER Mads DAN 0
-Bye- Mikkelsen S. (DAN)
2/ 699 2 MIKKELSEN Simon DAN 6
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Kadet Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
U 667 SONNICHSEN Sarah DAN | sennichsen s. (DAN)
-Bye- 6 -
— Sonnichsen S. (DAN)
— 6
5/ 611 LUNDGREN Ida SVE 0 Svensen J. (NOR) GOLD
4/ 632 4 SVENSEN Julie NOR 6 0 .
— Sonnichsen S. (DAN)
3/ 655 FRANDSEN Ida DAN 6 | Frandsen I. (DAN)
6/ 604 6 NIELSEN Julie DAN 0 0 .
— Amdi T. (DAN)
-Bye- | Amdi T. (DAN)
) SILVER
2/ 665 AMDI Tanja DAN 6 .
— Amdi T. (DAN)
Svensen J. (NOR)
0
BRONZE
Frandsen |. (DAN)
Frandsen |. (DAN)
6
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Junior Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1 690 RONNOW Christopher SVE 6 | Ronnow C. (SVE)
8/ 668 8 JENSEN Mark DAN 0
— Frantzen C. (DAN)
— 6
5/ 683 FRANTZEN Claus DAN 6 Frantzen C. (DAN) GOLD
4/ 684 4 DARUM Andreas DAN 6
— Frantzen C. (DAN)
3 687 ANDERSEN Joachim DAN 6 | Andersen J. (DAN)
6/ 680 6 KNUDSEN Mads DAN 0 .
— Frise N. (DAN)
7/ 670 7 MYRVANG Jorgen NOR | Frise N. (DAN)
) SILVER
2/ 690 2 FRISE Nicklas DAN 6 .
— Frise N. (DAN)
Roénnow C. (SVE)
6
BRONZE
Ronnow C. (SVE)
Andersen J. (DAN)
0
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Junior Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 690 1 RONNOW Christopher SVE Ronnow C. (SVE)
-Bye- 6
9/ 644 9 WAGGESTAD Jonathan NOR 0 Jensen M. (DAN)
8/ 668 8 JENSEN Mark DAN 6 0
5/ 683 5 FRANTZEN Claus DAN Frantzen C. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- Darum A. (DAN)
4/ 684 4 DARUM Andreas DAN 0
3/ 687 3 ANDERSEN Joachim DAN Andersen J. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- Knudsen M. (DAN)
6/ 680 6 KNUDSEN Mads DAN 0
7/ 670 7 MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR Myrvang J. (NOR)
10/ 501 10 DAMM Mathias DAN 0
-Bye- Frise N. (DAN)
2/ 690 2 FRISE Nicklas DAN 6
AR_C75A Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16 Page 37/96



Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Langbue

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1 490 JULIN Nicky DAN 6 | Julin N. (DAN)
9/ 297 9 DAMSGAARD Tobias DAN 0 6 .
— Julin N. (DAN)
— 0
5/ 376 LAUERSEN Daniel DAN 4 Bangsborg M. (DAN) GOLD
4/ 383 4 BANGSBORG Mads DAN 6 4
— Rossau L. (DAN)
3 454 FUNCK REWERS Nicklas ~ DAN 3 | Bundsgaard C. (DAN)
6/ 356 6 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DAN 7 0
— Rossau L. (DAN)
7/ 343 7 LINDHAROT Claes DAN 2 | Rossau L. (DAN) SILVER
2/ 459 2 ROSSAU Ludvig DAN 6 6 .
— Julin N. (DAN)
Bangsborg M. (DAN)
6
BRONZE
Bangsborg M. (DAN)
Bundsgaard C. (DAN)
2
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Langbue

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 490 1 JULIN Nicky DAN Julin N. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
9/ 297 9 DAMSGAARD Tobias DAN Damsgaard T. (DAN)
8/ 305 8 LOHMANN Marius DAN 0
5/ 376 5 LAUERSEN Daniel DAN 6 Lauersen D. (DAN)
12/ 80 12 WEISETH Jacob NOR 0 4
-Bye- Bangsborg M. (DAN)
4/ 383 4 BANGSBORG Mads DAN 6
3/ 454 3 FUNCK REWERS Nicklas DAN Funck Rewers N. (DAN)
-Bye- 3
11/ 154 11 SALLING Niels DAN Bundsgaard C. (DAN)
6/ 356 6 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DAN 7
7/ 343 7 LINDHAROT Claes DAN Lindharot C. (DAN)
10/ 296 10 FREDENSBORG Joachim DAN 2
-Bye- Rossau L. (DAN)
2/ 459 2 ROSSAU Ludvig DAN 6
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre FITA Kadet Langbue

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1 532 THORSTENSEN Kietil.Nordli  NOR | Thorstensen K. (NOR)
_Bye_ 4 .
— Hjartarson B. (ISL)
5/ 262 BERGMANN Danniel DAN 0 | Hjartarson B. (1SL) ol
4/ 439 4 HJARTARSON Bjorgvin ISL 6 6
— Johnskareng M. (NOR)
3/ 440 SVERKELI Magnus NOR 6 | sverkeli M. (NOR)
6/ 249 6 SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil DAN 0 3
— Johnskareng M. (NOR)
-Bye- T Johnskareng M. (NOR)
) SILVER
2/ 493 JOHNSKARENG Martin NOR 7 .
— Hjartarson B. (ISL)
Thorstensen K. (NOR)
2
BRONZE
Sverkeli M. (NOR)
Sverkeli M. (NOR)
6
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Dame FITA Kadet Langbue

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 343 1 PECTEL Jeanett NOR | Pectel 3. (NOR)
GOLD
-Bye- 6
— Pectel J. (NOR)
-Bye- | Jensenk. (DAN)
) SILVER
2/ 258 2 JENSEN Katarina DAN 0
— Jensen K. (DAN)
BRONZE
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 669 1 GROSS Werner FIN 6 | Gross W. (FIN)
24/ 594 24 JPORGENSEN Jack DAN 0 6
— Gross W. (FIN)
— 4
5/ 655 5 FLINK Ludvig SVE 6 Flink L. (SVE) coLb
4/ 657 4 DAUGAARD Mathias DAN 4 2
— Halskov A. (DAN)
3/ 660 3 HEDEVANG Robin SVE 5 | Lehtiniemi J. (FIN)
6/ 653 6 LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN 6 4
— Halskov A. (DAN)
— 6
7/ 651 7 SPANG Oscar SVE 0 Halskov A. (DAN) SILVER
2/ 663 2 HALSKOV Aske DAN 6 6
— Gross W. (FIN)
Flink L. (SVE)
6
BRONZE
Flink L. (SVE)
Lehtiniemi J. (FIN)
4
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

Score

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals

Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 669 1 GROSS Werner FIN Gross W. (FIN)
-Bye- 6
— Gross W. (FIN)
— 6
33/ 578 33 HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare DAN 3 Jensen P. (DAN)
32/ 578 32 JENSEN Pelle DAN 7 0
— Gross W. (FIN)
— 6
17/ 611 17 OLANDER AHLUND Simon SVE 7 Olander Ahlund S. (SVE)
48/ 456 48 FRYDKZR Philip DAN 1 6
— Olander Anlund S. (SVE)
49/ 447 49 EJSTRUP Mikkel DAN 0 | Raittila S. (FIN)
16/ 616 16 RAITTILA Samppa FIN 6 0
9/ 637 9 UUSITALO Juuso FIN | uusitalo J. (FIN)
-Bye- 4
— Jargensen J. (DAN)
41/ 527 41 SKOGSMARK Viktor SVE 2 | Jorgensen J. (DAN)
24/ 594 24 JPRGENSEN Jack DAN 6 6
— Jargensen J. (DAN)
N — .. 0
25/ 592 25 OSTMAN Martin SVE 6 Ostman M. (SVE)
40/ 528 40 HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus NOR 2 1 .
— Kristoffersson L. (SVE)
— 4
-Bye- Kristoffersson L. (SVE)
8/ 646 8 KRISTOFFERSSON Love SVE 7
5/ 655 5 FLINK Ludvig SVE | Fiink L. (SVE)
-Bye- 6 .
— Flink L. (SVE)
— 6
37/ 556 37 ISH@J NIELSEN Jonas DAN 6 Ishgj Nielsen J. (DAN)
28/ 585 28 THOMSEN Mikkel DAN 0 0 .
— Flink L. (SVE)
— 6
21/ 595 21 KARTHOLM Lau DAN 6 Kartholm L. (DAN)
44/ 478 44 FAGERLUND Rasmus SVE 2 5 .
— Lindberg M. (SVE)
— 0
-Bye- Lindberg M. (SVE)
12/ 631 12 LINDBERG Marcus SVE 6
13/ 629 13 JOHAN NASS HOLM Ole NOR o] Johan Neess Holm O. (NOR)
_Bye_ 4 . .
— Nikolaisen K. (NOR)
45/ 474 45 THON SLETSJZE Thomas NOR 1 | Nikolaisen K. (NOR)
20/ 599 20 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR 7 6
— Daugaard M. (DAN)
— 4
29/ 583 29 |IPSEN Jonathan DAN 6 Ipsen J. (DAN)
36/ 564 36 GJONE Johannes NOR 0 0
— Daugaard M. (DAN)
-Bye- o] Daugaard M. (DAN)
4/ 657 4 DAUGAARD Mathias DAN 6
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 660 3 HEDEVANG Robin SVE | Hedevang R. (SVE)
-Bye- 6
- Hedevang R. (SVE)
— 6
35/ 571 35 HELMENRYD Goéran SVE 4 Seppéla E. (FIN)
30/ 580 30 SEPPALA Eemil FIN 0
— Hedevang R. (SVE)
— 5
19/ 601 19 WELTZ Thomas DAN 6 Weltz T. (DAN)
46/ 468 46 BERNHED Daniel SVE 3
— Egestad P. (DAN)
-Bye- T Egestad P. (DAN)
14/ 625 14 EGESTAD Peter DAN 7
11/ 631 11 ARVIDSSON Jonathan SVE | Arvidsson J. (SVE)
-Bye- 1
— Bang Andersen J. (DAN)
43/ 480 43 KRISTENSEN Mathias DAN | Bang Andersen J. (DAN)
22/ 595 22 BANG ANDERSEN Johan DAN 7 o
— Lehtiniemi J. (FIN)
. — 6
27/ 589 27 CARLE Nicolai DAN Carlé N. (DAN)
38/ 542 38 LOPPENTHIEN Max DAN 3 L
— Lehtiniemi J. (FIN)
— 7
-Bye- Lehtiniemi J. (FIN)
6/ 653 6 LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN 7
7/ 651 7 SPANG Oscar SVE | spang 0. (SVE)
-Bye- 6 R
— Spang O. (SVE)
— 6
39/ 536 39 S@RENSEN Tomothy DAN Waaentz J. (DAN)
26/ 590 26 WAAENTZ Jakob DAN 6 2 R
— Spang O. (SVE)
" — 0
23/ 595 23 PERAINEN Andreas SVE Perainen A. (SVE)
42/ 521 42 HALVARSSON Fredrik SVE 0 1 .
— Dgssing M. (DAN)
— 4
-Bye- Dgssing M. (DAN)
10/ 637 10 D@SSING Mads DAN 7
15/ 618 15 VATNE Nicolai NOR | vatne N. (NOR)
50/ 441 50 KNUTZEN Jakob DAN 6
— Vatne N. (NOR)
— 0
47/ 467 47 HEDELIUS Philip SVE 2 Koivisto O. (FIN)
18/ 607 18 KOIVISTO Oliver FIN 2
— Halskov A. (DAN)
— 6
31/ 580 31 BERGMAN Johan SVE 6 Bergman J. (SVE)
34/ 572 34 NYVANG LARSEN Mathias  DAN 2
— Halskov A. (DAN)
— 6
-Bye- Halskov A. (DAN)
2/ 663 2 HALSKOV Aske DAN 6
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms

Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Recurve

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 656 1 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN 6 | Tuokkola M. (FIN)
9/ 585 9 KEIL Anina DAN 6
— Tuokkola M. (FIN)
12/ 533 12 D.NIELSEN Camilla DAN 0 | Hjerpe E. (FIN) ol
13/ 520 13 HJERPE Elisa FIN 2
— Andersen J. (DAN)
3/ 635 3 ANDERSEN Julie DAN 6 | Andersen J. (DAN)
6/ 602 6 TONDER Mathilde DAN 6
— Andersen J. (DAN)
7/ 593 7 ARONSEN FINJORD Regine NOR | Niskanen 1. (FIN) SILVER
2/ 651 2 NISKANEN Ida FIN 5
— Tuokkola M. (FIN)
Hjerpe E. (FIN)
2
BRONZE
Niskanen I. (FIN)
Niskanen I. (FIN)
6
AR_C75B Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 13:16 Page 45/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 656 1 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN | Tuokkola M. (FIN)
-Bye- 6
-— Tuokkola M. (FIN)
— 6
17/ 391 17 BJ@RN Anne-Sofie DAN Bjorn A. (DAN)
16/ 495 16 KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria NOR 0
9/ 585 9 KEILAnina DAN ~ |Keil A. (DAN)
-Bye- 7 .
— Keil A. (DAN)
— 2
-Bye- Kjeer T. (DAN)
8 592 8 KJ/ER Therese DAN 1
5/ 613 5 LARSEN Anneline DAN ~ |Larsen A. (DAN)
_Bye_ 4 .
— D. Nielsen C. (DAN)
— 0
-Bye- D. Nielsen C. (DAN)
12/ 533 12 D.NIELSEN Camilla DAN 6
13/ 520 13 HJERPE Elisa FIN ~ |Hjerpe E. (FIN)
-Bye- 6 .
— Hjerpe E. (FIN)
— 6
-Bye- Edlund A. (SVE)
4/ 634 4 EDLUND Amanda SVE 4
3/ 635 3 ANDERSEN Julie DAN | Andersen J. (DAN)
-Bye- 7
— Andersen J. (DAN)
— 6
-Bye- Ihlen Lysnes A. (NOR)
14/ 520 14 IHLEN LYSNES Anette NOR 1
11/ 551 11 M@LSLETT Oda NOR | Malslett 0. (NOR)
-Bye- 0
— Tonder M. (DAN)
— 2
-Bye- Tonder M. (DAN)
6/ 602 6 T@NDER Mathilde DAN 6
7/ 593 7 ARONSEN FINJORD Regine NOR ] Aronsen Finjord R. (NOR)
-Bye- 7 -
— Aronsen Finjord R. (NOR)
-Bye- ] Fuglsang L. (DAN)
10/ 561 10 FUGLSANG Lill DAN 3
15/ 513 15 NERMARK Margrethe NOR 6 | Nermark M. (NOR)
18/ 367 18 N@RNBERG Cecilie DAN 0 _
— Niskanen I. (FIN)
— 6
-Bye- Niskanen I. (FIN)
2/ 651 2 NISKANEN Ida FIN 6
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Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 644 1 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SVE 6 | Lagneholt M. (SVE)
9/ 603 9 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SVE 0 0
— Andersen L. (DAN)
— 6
5/ 629 5 ANDERSEN Laust DAN 6 Andersen L. (DAN) GOLD
13/ 594 13 TORENSSON Klas SVE 0 6
— Andersen L. (DAN)
3/ 632 3 LAURIDSEN Casper DAN 6 | Lauridsen C. (DAN)
6/ 627 6 BENGTSSON Max SVE 0 6 _
— Lauridsen C. (DAN)
10/ 601 10 ANDERSEN Mads DAN | Andersen M. (DAN)
SILVER
15/ 587 15 KALL Oskar FIN 0 0

Lagneholt M. (SVE)

Lauridsen C. (DAN)

0

Andersen M. (DAN)

BRONZE
Andersen M. (DAN)

6
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Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Recurve

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 644 1 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SVE | Lagneholt M. (SVE)
-Bye- 6
— Lagneholt M. (SVE)
— 6
17/ 528 17 STAFEICHUK Ales SVE 5 Hepola J. (FIN)
16/ 561 16 HEPOLA Joonas FIN 0
9/ 603 9 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SVE | Fredriksson J. (SVE)
-Bye- 6 .
— Fredriksson J. (SVE)
— 0
-Bye- Knuutila J. (FIN)
8/ 614 8 KNUUTILA Jere FIN 0
5/ 629 5 ANDERSEN Laust DAN | Andersen L. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
— Andersen L. (DAN)
— 6
21/ 154 21 VIK LARSEN Endre NOR Jernslett H. (NOR)
12/ 594 12 JERNSLETT Henrik NOR 0
13/ 594 13 TORENSSON Klas SVE | Torensson K. (SVE)
20/ 375 20 R.STENSBYE Andreas NOR 6
— Torensson K. (SVE)
— 0
-Bye- Méaenpaa E. (FIN)
4/ 630 4 MAENPAA Eero FIN 0
3/ 632 3 LAURIDSEN Casper DAN | Lauridsen C. (DAN)
-Bye- 6 .
— Lauridsen C. (DAN)
— 6
19/ 498 19 BAARDSEN Sondre NOR Dahm C. (DAN)
14/ 591 14 DAHM Christian DAN 6 0
11/ 597 11 BJORLING Rasmus SVE | Bjérling R. (SVE)
-Bye- 0
— Bengtsson M. (SVE)
— 0
-Bye- Bengtsson M. (SVE)
6/ 627 6 BENGTSSON Max SVE G
7/ 621 7 TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN | Tuokkola T. (FIN)
-Bye- 0
— Andersen M. (DAN)
— 6
-Bye- Andersen M. (DAN)
10/ 601 10 ANDERSEN Mads DAN 6
15/ 587 15 KALL Oskar FIN 6 ~|Kkallo. (FIN)
18/ 524 18 BJELLAND Christoffer NOR 6 .
— Kall O. (FIN)
— 0
-Bye- T. Sande A. (NOR)
2/ 642 2 T.SANDE Aslak NOR 0
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Dame FITA Kadet Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 594 ANDERSSON Sandra SVE | Andersson s. (SVE)
-Bye- 6
— Andersson S. (SVE)
5/ 492 BJERENIUS Sanna SVE 6 | Bjerenius S. (SVE) ol
4/ 503 4 RANTAPIRKOLA Paula FIN 0 0
— Andersson S. (SVE)
3 511 FRANTZEN Sussie DAN 0 | Molin 3. (SVE)
6/ 437 6 MOLIN Julia SVE 6 0
— B. Syverud C. (NOR)
7/ 414 7 B.SYVERUD Caroline NOR 6 | B. syverud c. (NOR) SILVER
2/ 53 2 RYTKY Johanna FIN 0 6
— B. Syverud C. (NOR)
Bjerenius S. (SVE)
6
BRONZE
Bjerenius S. (SVE)
Molin J. (SVE)
0
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Herre FITA Junior Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 647 1 KROGSHEDE Mads DAN 6 | krogshede M. (DAN)
9/ 613 9 GERLICH Mathis DAN 0 6
— Krogshede M. (DAN)
— 0
5/ 616 5 LAUERSEN Martin DAN 6 Lauersen M. (DAN) GOLD
13/ 603 13 STILOU Claes DAN 0 0
— Wulff N. (DAN)
14/ 602 14 S.BURHOL Simen NOR 0 | Halvorsen M. (NOR)
6/ 616 6 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 6 0
— Wulff N. (DAN)
7/ 615 7 WULFF Nikolaj DAN | wulff N. (DAN) SILVER
15/ 600 15 FURNES Christoffer NOR 0 6

Lauersen M. (DAN)

Krogshede M. (DAN)

6

Halvorsen M. (NOR)

BRONZE
Lauersen M. (DAN)

0
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Herre FITA Junior Recurve
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 647 1 KROGSHEDE Mads DAN | krogshede M. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
— Krogshede M. (DAN)
— 6
33/ 470 33 SVENSSON Marcus SVE Byhlin D. (SVE)
32/ 505 32 BYHLIN Daniel SVE 0
— Krogshede M. (DAN)
. — 6
17/ 583 17 VIKSTROM Antti FIN Vikstrom A. (FIN)
-Bye- 4
— Lassen R. (DAN)
-Bye- T Lassen R. (DAN)
16/ 598 16 LASSEN Rune DAN 6
9/ 613 9 GERLICH Mathis DAN | Gerlich M. (DAN)
_Bye_ 6 .
— Gerlich M. (DAN)
-Bye- | c. JensenD. (DAN)
24/ 557 24 C. JENSEN Daniel DAN 0 .
— Gerlich M. (DAN)
— 0
25/ 555 25 LIE Eivind NOR Lie E. (NOR)
-Bye- 2
— Ipsen B. (DAN)
— 0
-Bye- Ipsen B. (DAN)
8/ 614 8 IPSEN Benjamin DAN 6
5/ 616 5 LAUERSEN Martin DAN | Lauersen M. (DAN)
-Bye- 7
— Lauersen M. (DAN)
— 6
37/ 308 37 WESTBERG Kolbjgrn NOR Karlsson P. (SVE)
28/ 535 28 KARLSSON Pontus SVE 6 1
— Lauersen M. (DAN)
" — 6
21/ 572 21 HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN Hautamaki J. (FIN)
-Bye- 6 .
— Hautaméki J. (FIN)
-Bye- o] André Hagen P. (NOR)
12/ 604 12 ANDRE HAGEN Paul NOR 2
13/ 603 13 STILOU Claes DAN | stilou C. (DAN)
-Bye- 6 .
— Stilou C. (DAN)
— ) 6
-Bye- Jarking R. (SVE)
20/ 573 20 JARKING Robin SVE 2 .
I Stilou C. (DAN)
— 0
29/ 535 29 HANSSON Jimmy SVE 6 Hansson J. (SVE)
36/ 380 36 STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SVE 0 )
— Kontio M. (FIN)
-Bye- | Kontio M. (FIN)
4/ 618 4 KONTIO Matias FIN 6
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 622 3 BLOMGREN Tobias SVE | Blomgren T. (SVE)
-Bye- 6
— Blomgren T. (SVE)
— 0
35/ 454 35 JORGEN HOLTE Ole NOR 0 Danielsson M. (SVE)
30/ 525 30 DANIELSSON Mikael SVE 0
— S. Burhol S. (NOR)
— 0
19/ 574 19 EGGESTIG Eric SVE Eggestig E. (SVE)
-Bye- 4
— S. Burhol S. (NOR)
-Bye- "~ |'s. Burhol S. (NOR)
14/ 602 14 S. BURHOL Simen NOR 6
11/ 605 11 GALBERG Mathias DAN | calberg M. (DAN)
-Bye- 6
— Galberg M. (DAN)
— 0
-Bye- Himmelmann O. (SVE)
22/ 568 22 HIMMELMANN Olof SVE 0
— Halvorsen M. (NOR)
.. — 6
27/ 536 27 SJOBORG Fredrik SVE Sjoborg F. (SVE)
-Bye- 2
— Halvorsen M. (NOR)
— 6
-Bye- Halvorsen M. (NOR)
6/ 616 6 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 6
7/ 615 7 WULFF Nikolaj DAN | wulff N. (DAN)
-Bye- 7
— Wulff N. (DAN)
— 6
-Bye- Hepola J. (FIN)
26/ 546 26 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 1
— Wulff N. (DAN)
— 6
23/ 562 23 ANDERSSON Jonathan SVE Andersson J. (SVE)
-Bye- 2 .
— Djerf S. (SVE)
-Bye- Djerf S. (SVE)
10/ 613 10 DJERF Sebastian SVE |6
15/ 600 15 FURNES Christoffer NOR | Furnes c. (NOR)
-Bye- 6
— Furnes C. (NOR)
— 6
-Bye- Sonnichsen F. (DAN)
18/ 575 18 SONNICHSEN Frederik DAN 0
— Furnes C. (NOR)
— 0
31/ 524 31 CHRISTOFFER T@SDAL Morten NOR 6 Christoffer Tasdal M. (NOR)
34/ 467 34 R. STENSBYE Martin NOR 1 o
— Vainionp&a P. (FIN)
-Bye- | vainionpaa P. (FIN)
2/ 622 2 VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 7
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Junior Recurve

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 609 MARIE LAURSEN Anne DAN o] Marie Laursen A. (DAN)
-Bye- 6 )
— Marie Laursen A. (DAN)
— 0
5/ 489 STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SVE 0 Méenpéa E. (FIN) GOLD
4/ 519 4 MAENPAA Eeva FIN 0
— Holdt Caspersen N. (DAN)
3/ 560 BLOMBERG Cecilia SVE 0 | sekoborn A. (SVE)
6/ 333 6 SEKOBORN Angelica SVE 0
— Holdt Caspersen N. (DAN)
-Bye- T Holdt Caspersen N. (DAN)
SILVER
2/ 584 HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne DAN 6 .
— Marie Laursen A. (DAN)
Maenpaa E. (FIN)
6
BRONZE
Méaenpéa E. (FIN)
Sekoborn A. (SVE)
0
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre Kadet Barbue

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score
1 010B JONSSON Nicolas DAN 312 /1 308 /1 0 0 620
2 010A ELIASSON William SVE 297 /2 305 /2 0 0 602
3 007C OLSSON Nils SVE 288 /4 293 /3 0 0 581
4 008B LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob DAN 289 /3 274 |5 0 0 563
5 009B DEVINE Sebastian DAN 267 /6 284 /4 0 0 551
6 008C JONSSON Jim SVE 274 |5 269 /6 0 0 543
7 009A LINDBERG Mattias SVE 230 /7 266 /7 0 0 496
8 008D GYLLENBORG Mikkel DAN 226 /8 202 /8 0 0 428
9 008A JONSSON Peter SVE 217 19 177 110 0 0 394
10 007D KAMPMANN Jonathan DAN 184 /10 171 /11 0 0 355
11 010C H@JIMOSE Jannich DAN 151 /11 183 /9 0 0 334
12 009D M@LLER Marcus DAN 57 /12 58 /12 0 0 115
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Barbue

02-03 Jul 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score
1 007B JOHANNESEN Kajsa SVE 284 /1 246 /1 0 0 530
2 009C GINGBORN Kajsa SVE 176 /2 165 /2 0 0 341
3 007A HERTZOG Signe DAN 174 /3 150 /3 0 0 324
AR_C73A Report Created: 02 Jul 2011 18:17 Page 55/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre Kadet Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2  10's X's Score
1 062B VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene DAN 358 /1 359 /1 0 0 717
2 058D BORGSTROM Hampus SVE 344 |2 353 /2 0 0 697
3 057A EBBESEN Lasse DAN 344 12 334 /4 0 0 678
4 060A DALL Mads DAN 338 /4 334 /4 0 0 672
5 057D HOIJER Marcus SVE 325 /5 344 /3 0 0 669
6 061A TORNDAL David DAN 318 /6 317 /7 0 0 635
7 057C BENGTSON Frederik DAN 307 /10 319 /6 0 0 626
8 058B G. PEDERSEN Thor DAN 308 /9 311 /8 0 0 619
9 058C SEHESTED Marcus DAN 312 /8 305 /11 0 0 617
10 062C MARCUSSON Oscar SVE 305 /11 310 /9 0 0 615
11 059D RAMSTAD Anders NOR 315 /7 299 /12 0 0 614
12 061D KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan NOR 301 /14 310 /9 0 0 611
13 062D ANDERSSON Mathias SVE 300 /15 296 /13 0 0 596
14 062A RASMUSSEN lvan DAN 292 /18 295 /14 0 0 587
15 060D SKAR Solve NOR 298 /16 282 /16 0 0 580
16 059B SAHL Casper DAN 302 /12 271 /18 0 0 573
17 058A L@VEN Marc DAN 273 [21 292 /15 0 0 565
18 061C KLEBERG Emil DAN 283 /19 280 /17 0 0 563
19 061B AL-BADHANI Rami DAN 278 [20 271 /18 0 0 549
20 060C FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj DAN 302 /12 221 /20 0 0 523
21 059C TROLLE Oliver DAN 294 /17 200 /23 0 0 494
22 057B FRYDKAR Dennis DAN 253 [22 207 /21 0 0 460
23 059A FOSBERG Gustav DAN 160 /23 204 [22 0 0 364
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2  10's X's Score
1 060B REE M@LLER Katja DAN 322 /1 326 /1 0 0 648
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 037C HANSEN Stephan DAN 354 /1 349 /1 0 0 703
2 034A MIKKELSEN Simon DAN 352 /2 347 /3 0 0 699
3 038A SIGIL Peter DAN 346 /3 348 /2 0 0 694
4 035A HORNSTRUP Mikkel DAN 333 /5 341 /4 0 0 674
5 034C HERGOTT Kristian DAN 335 /4 331 /6 0 0 666
6 038C OLSSON Axel SVE 332 /6 331 /6 0 0 663
7 036A ANDERSEN Christian DAN 312 /8 337 /5 0 0 649
8 036D JONSSON Joel SVE 330 /7 315 /10 0 0 645
9 034D FEHRMAN Daniel SVE 308 /9 321 /8 0 0 629
10 037A ROMER Mads DAN 297 /11 321 /8 0 0 618
11 035D SKOGSMARK Oscar SVE 304 /10 299 /11 0 0 603
12 035C LUND Christian DAN 265 /12 267 /13 0 0 532
13 036B HEGGDAL Thomas NOR 243 13 277 /12 0 0 520
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Kadet Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2  10's X's Score
1 035B SONNICHSEN Sarah DAN 329 /1 338 /1 0 0 667
2 036C AMDI Tanja DAN 328 /2 337 /3 0 0 665
3 034B FRANDSEN Ida DAN 317 /4 338 /1 0 0 655
4 037B SVENSEN Julie NOR 314 /5 318 /4 0 0 632
5 037D LUNDGREN Ida SVE 321 /3 290 /6 0 0 611
6 038B NIELSEN Julie DAN 304 /6 300 /5 0 0 604
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre FITA Junior Compound

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score

1 023C RONNOW Christopher SVE 344 |3 346 /2 0 0 690 CT

2 022A FRISE Nicklas DAN 345 /2 345 /3 0 0 690 CT

3 024A ANDERSEN Joachim DAN 340 /5 347 /1 0 0 687

4 025A DARUM Andreas DAN 339 /6 345 /3 0 0 684

5 025B FRANTZEN Claus DAN 344 /3 339 /5 0 0 683

6 023A KNUDSEN Mads DAN 346 /1 334 /8 0 0 680

7 024B MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR 332 /7 338 /7 0 0 670

8 022C JENSEN Mark DAN 329 /8 339 /5 0 0 668

9 022B  WAGGESTAD Jonathan NOR 316 /9 328 /9 0 0 644

10 024C DAMM Mathias DAN 238 /10 263 /10 0 0 501
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Junior Compound

02-03 Jul 2011 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score
1 023B SIGIL Michalina DAN 330 /1 331 /1 0 0 661
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre Kadet Langbue

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score
1 004C JULIN Nicky DAN 237 /1 253 /1 0 0 490
2 006C ROSSAU Ludvig DAN 234 |2 225 /3 0 0 459
3 002A FUNCK REWERS Nicklas DAN 229 /3 225 /3 0 0 454
4 005A BANGSBORG Mads DAN 216 /4 167 /7 0 0 383
5 003A LAUERSEN Daniel DAN 146 /19 230 /2 0 0 376
6 001A BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DAN 164 /7 192 /5 0 0 356
7 002C LINDHAROT Claes DAN 173 /5 170 /6 0 0 343
8 004A LOHMANN Marius DAN 166 /6 139 /10 0 0 305
9 006A DAMSGAARD Tobias DAN 142 /10 155 /8 0 0 297
10 001C FREDENSBORG Joachim DAN 150 /8 146 /9 0 0 296
11 005C SALLING Niels DAN 71 /11 83 /i1 0 0 154
12 001D WEISETH Jacob NOR 55 /12 25 /12 0 0 80
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre FITA Kadet Langbue

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score
1 004D THORSTENSEN Kjetil.Nordli NOR 271 /1 261 /1 0 0 532
2 002D JOHNSKARENG Martin NOR 255 /2 238 /2 0 0 493
3 003D SVERKELI Magnus NOR 235 /3 205 /4 0 0 440
4 006B HJARTARSON Bjorgvin ISL 205 /4 234 /3 0 0 439
5 003C BERGMANN Danniel DAN 152 /5 110 /5 0 0 262
6 001B SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil DAN 140 /6 109 /6 0 0 249
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Kadet Langbue

02-03 Jul 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score
1 005D PECTEL Jeanett NOR 197 /1 146 /1 0 0 343
2 002B JENSEN Katarina DAN 117 /2 141 |2 0 0 258
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Herre Kadet Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2  10's X's Score
1 049D GROSS Werner FIN 333 /2 336 /1 0 0 669
2 043A HALSKOV Aske DAN 333 /2 330 /3 0 0 663
3 039B HEDEVANG Robin SVE 335 /1 325 /6 0 0 660
4 052A DAUGAARD Mathias DAN 327 /6 330 /3 0 0 657
5 045B FLINK Ludvig SVE 330 /4 325 /6 0 0 655
6 051D LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN 326 /7 327 /5 0 0 653
7 048B SPANG Oscar SVE 329 /5 322 /9 0 0 651
8 040B KRISTOFFERSSON Love SVE 321 /9 325 /6 0 0 646
9 050D UUSITALO Juuso FIN 316 /12 321 /10 0 0 637 CT
10 045C D@SSING Mads DAN 306 /18 331 /2 0 0 637 CT
11 042B ARVIDSSON Jonathan SVE 317 /11 314 /12 0 0 631 CT
12 049B LINDBERG Marcus SVE 316 /12 315 /11 0 0 631 CT
13 043D JOHAN NZASS HOLM Ole NOR 324 /8 305 /17 0 0 629
14 048A EGESTAD Peter DAN 321 /9 304 /18 0 0 625
15 041D VATNE Nicolai NOR 305 /19 313 /13 0 0 618
16 052D RAITTILA Samppa FIN 307 /17 309 /14 0 0 616
17 041B OLANDER AHLUND Simon SVE 304 /21 307 /16 0 0 611
18 052C KOIVISTO Oliver FIN 308 /15 299 /23 0 0 607
19 040A WELTZ Thomas DAN 300 /22 301 /20 0 0 601
20 039D NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR 300 /22 299 /23 0 0 599
21 039A KARTHOLM Lau DAN 297 124 298 26 0 0 595 CT
22 055A BANG ANDERSEN Johan DAN 308 /15 287 /31 0 0 595 CT
23 047B PERAINEN Andreas SVE 309 /14 286 /33 0 0 595 CT
24 040C JPRGENSEN Jack DAN 291 /29 303 /19 0 0 594
25 054B  OSTMAN Martin SVE 305 /19 287 /31 0 0 592
26 041A WAAENTZ Jakob DAN 290 /31 300 /21 0 0 590
27 050A CARLE Nicolai DAN 289 /32 300 /21 0 0 589
28 049A THOMSEN Mikkel DAN 286 /34 299 /23 0 0 585
29 056A IPSEN Jonathan DAN 291 29 292 /28 0 0 583
30 054C SEPPALA Eemil FIN 295 /25 285 /36 0 0 580 CT
31 046B BERGMAN Johan SVE 292 27 288 /30 0 0 580 CT
32 047A JENSEN Pelle DAN 270 /38 308 /15 0 0 578 CT
33 039C HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare DAN 292 /27 286 /33 0 0 578 CT
34 052B NYVANG LARSEN Mathias DAN 279 [37 293 /27 0 0 572
35 053B HELMENRYD Géran SVE 280 /36 291 /29 0 0 571
36 042D GJONE Johannes NOR 294 /26 270 137 0 0 564
37 053A ISH@J NIELSEN Jonas DAN 270 /38 286 /33 0 0 556
38 051A L@PPENTHIEN Max DAN 284 [35 258 39 0 0 542
39 046A S@RENSEN Tomothy DAN 287 33 249 /44 0 0 536
40 053D HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus NOR 270 /38 258 39 0 0 528
41 050C SKOGSMARK Viktor SVE 263 /42 264 38 0 0 527
42 050B HALVARSSON Fredrik SVE 267 /41 254 /42 0 0 521
43 042A KRISTENSEN Mathias DAN 238 /44 242 45 0 0 480
44 051B FAGERLUND Rasmus SVE 242 143 236 147 0 0 478
45 040D THON SLETSJ@E Thomas NOR 219 /48 255 /41 0 0 474
46 044B BERNHED Daniel SVE 229 /46 239 /46 0 0 468
47 043B HEDELIUS Philip SVE 213 /50 254 /42 0 0 467
48 044A FRYDKZAR Philip DAN 230 /45 226 /49 0 0 456
49 054A EJSTRUP Mikkel DAN 218 /49 229 /48 0 0 447
50 045A KNUTZEN Jakob DAN 227 147 214 /50 0 0 441
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame Kadet Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m-1 40m-2  10's X's Score
1 055C TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN 328 /1 328 /2 0 0 656
2 056B NISKANEN Ida FIN 326 /2 325 /3 0 0 651
3 044C ANDERSEN Julie DAN 314 /4 321 /4 0 0 635
4 055B EDLUND Amanda SVE 318 /3 316 /5 0 0 634
5 043C LARSEN Anneline DAN 303 /5 310 /6 0 0 613
6 048C T@NDER Mathilde DAN 303 /5 299 /9 0 0 602
7 045D ARONSEN FINJORD Regine NOR 290 /7 303 /7 0 0 593
8 051C KJAR Therese DAN 290 /7 302 /8 0 0 592
9 047C KEIL Anina DAN 288 /9 297 /10 0 0 585
10 042C FUGLSANG Lilli DAN 288 /9 273 /12 0 0 561
11 048D M@LSLETT Oda NOR 214 /16 337 /1 0 0 551
12 049C D. NIELSEN Camilla DAN 245 /15 288 /11 0 0 533
13 053C HJERPE Elisa FIN 269 /11 251 /15 0 0 520 CT
14 044D IHLEN LYSNES Anette NOR 252 /14 268 /13 0 0 520 CT
15 046D NERMARK Margrethe NOR 256 /13 257 /14 0 0 513
16 047D KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria NOR 262 /12 233 /16 0 0 495
17 041C BJYRN Anne-Sofie DAN 194 /17 197 117 0 0 391
18 046C NODRNBERG Cecilie DAN 171 /18 196 /18 0 0 367
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Kadet Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10's X's Score
1 030A LAGNEHOLT Marcus SVE 324 /1 320 /3 0 0 644
2 026D T. SANDE Aslak NOR 318 /2 324 /1 0 0 642
3 030B LAURIDSEN Casper DAN 316 /3 316 /4 0 0 632
4 033B MAENPAA Eero FIN 314 /5 316 /4 0 0 630
5 029C ANDERSEN Laust DAN 307 /9 322 /2 0 0 629
6 026A BENGTSSON Max SVE 316 /3 311 /7 0 0 627
7 026B TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN 308 /7 313 /6 0 0 621
8 029B KNUUTILA Jere FIN 309 /6 305 /9 0 0 614
9 033A FREDRIKSSON Jesper SVE 308 /7 295 /13 0 0 603
10 026C ANDERSEN Mads DAN 299 /11 302 /12 0 0 601
11 028A BJORLING Rasmus SVE 293 /13 304 /11 0 0 597
12 027D JERNSLETT Henrik NOR 289 /14 305 /9 0 0 594 CT
13 027A TORENSSON Klas SVE 304 /10 290 /14 0 0 594 CT
14 027C DAHM Christian DAN 282 /15 309 /8 0 0 591
15 028B KALL Oskar FIN 297 /12 290 /14 0 0 587
16 027B HEPOLA Joonas FIN 279 /16 282 /16 0 0 561
17 029A STAFEICHUK Ales SVE 252 /19 276 17 0 0 528
18 028D BJELLAND Christoffer NOR 266 /17 258 /18 0 0 524
19 033C BAARDSEN Sondre NOR 253 /18 245 /19 0 0 498
20 030C R. STENSBYE Andreas NOR 204 /20 171 /20 0 0 375
21 029D VIK LARSEN Endre NOR 82 21 72 121 0 0 154
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Dame FITA Kadet Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 10's X's Score
1 031A ANDERSSON Sandra SVE 305 /1 289 /1 0 0 594
2 031B RYTKY Johanna FIN 261 /3 275 /2 0 0 536
3 031C FRANTZEN Sussie DAN 249 |5 262 /3 0 0 511
4 032B RANTAPIRKOLA Paula FIN 262 /2 241 /4 0 0 503
5 032A BJERENIUS Sanna SVE 259 /4 233 /5 0 0 492
6 030D MOLIN Julia SVE 229 /6 208 /6 0 0 437
7 032C B. SYVERUD Caroline NOR 213 /7 201 /7 0 0 414
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Herre FITA Junior Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 012B KROGSHEDE Mads DAN 320 /1 327 /1 0 0 647
2 018C VAINIONPAA Petri FIN 314 /2 308 /8 0 0 622 CT
3 016A BLOMGREN Tobias SVE 310 /5 312 /4 0 0 622 CT
4 020C KONTIO Matias FIN 309 /6 309 /6 0 0 618
5 017B LAUERSEN Martin DAN 309 /6 307 /10 0 0 616 CT
6 014D HALVORSEN Marius NOR 307 /8 309 /6 0 0 616 CT
7 014B WULFF Nikolaj DAN 313 /3 302 /12 0 0 615
8 013B IPSEN Benjamin DAN 298 /16 316 /2 0 0 614
9 011B GERLICH Mathis DAN 302 /11 311 /5 0 0 613 CT
10 018A DJERF Sebastian SVE 300 /12 313 /3 0 0 613 CT
11 019B GALBERG Mathias DAN 297 /17 308 /8 0 0 605
12 019D ANDRE HAGEN Paul NOR 306 /9 298 /15 0 0 604
13 018B STILOU Claes DAN 299 /14 304 /11 0 0 603
14 015D S.BURHOL Simen NOR 312 /4 290 /20 0 0 602
15 017D FURNES Christoffer NOR 300 /12 300 /14 0 0 600
16 016B LASSEN Rune DAN 303 /10 295 /16 0 0 598
17 019C VIKSTROM Antti FIN 292 /18 291 /19 0 0 583
18 020B SONNICHSEN Frederik DAN 283 /23 292 /18 0 0 575
19 014A EGGESTIG Eric SVE 290 /19 284 [22 0 0 574
20 013C JARKING Robin SVE 289 21 284 [22 0 0 573
21 017C HAUTAMAKI Joni FIN 277 125 295 /16 0 0 572
22 017A HIMMELMANN Olof SVE 267 27 301 /13 0 0 568
23 015A ANDERSSON Jonathan SVE 286 22 276 [25 0 0 562
24 015B C. JENSEN Daniel DAN 299 /14 258 /30 0 0 557
25 018D LIE Eivind NOR 265 /28 290 /20 0 0 555
26 016C HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 271 26 275 /26 0 0 546
27 011A SJOBORG Fredrik SVE 255 [31 281 /24 0 0 536
28 019A KARLSSON Pontus SVE 290 /19 245 /33 0 0 535 CT
29 021A HANSSON Jimmy SVE 282 [24 253 /31 0 0 535 CT
30 020A DANIELSSON Mikael SVE 260 /29 265 /28 0 0 525
31 020D CHRISTOFFER TASDAL Morten NOR 259 /30 265 /28 0 0 524
32 012A BYHLIN Daniel SVE 239 /33 266 /27 0 0 505
33 021B SVENSSON Marcus SVE 219 /35 251 /32 0 0 470
34 016D R. STENSBYE Martin NOR 251 [32 216 /35 0 0 467
35 015C JYRGEN HOLTE Ole NOR 234 [34 220 [34 0 0 454
36 013A STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SVE 207 /36 173 /36 0 0 380
37 013D WESTBERG Kolbjgrn NOR 176 /37 132 /37 0 0 308
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Dame FITA Junior Recurve

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2  10's X's Score
1 012D MARIE LAURSEN Anne DAN 294 /1 315 /1 0 0 609
2 011D HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne DAN 292 /2 292 /2 0 0 584
3 014C BLOMBERG Cecilia SVE 288 /3 272 /4 0 0 560
4 021C MAENPAA Eeva FIN 239 /5 280 /3 0 0 519
5 011C STAHLKRANTZ Sofie SVE 247 14 242 |5 0 0 489
6 012C SEKOBORN Angelica SVE 221 /6 112 /6 0 0 333
AR_C73A Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 16:01 Page 70/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms
Hold Barbue 30m

Mesterskab 2011

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 SVE2 - Sverige 2

2 DAN1 - Danmark 1

3 SVE1 - Sverige 1

4 MIX1 - Nordisk 1

5 DAN2 - Danmark 2

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

5A
5B
5C

OLSSON Nils
JOHANNESEN Kajsa
LINDBERG Mattias

JONSSON Nicolas
LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob
DEVINE Sebastian

ELIASSON William
JONSSON Jim
JONSSON Peter

GYLLENBORG Mikkel
GINGBORN Kajsa
HERTZOG Signe

KAMPMANN Jonathan
H@JIMOSE Jannich
M@LLER Marcus

1607 /02

1734 /01

1539 /03

1093 /04

804 /05

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

138

86

192

179

177

111

187

129
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Langbue 30m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

NOR1 - Norge 1

DAN1 - Danmark 1

DAN2 - Danmark 2

DAN4 - Danmark 4

MIX1 - Nordisk 1

DAN3 - Danmark 3

NOR2 - Norge 2

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

5A
5B
5C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

JOHNSKARENG Martin
SVERKELI Magnus
HELENE ASPENES Ida

VESTERGAARD Lasse
JULIN Nicky
ROSSAU Ludvig

BANGSBORG Mads
LAUERSEN Daniel
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan

FUNCK REWERS Nicklas
DAMSGAARD Tobias
BERGMANN Danniel

HJARTARSON Bjorgvin
FREDENSBORG Joachim
JENSEN Katarina

LINDHAROT Claes
LOHMANN Marius
SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil

THORSTENSEN Kjetil.Nordli
PECTEL Jeanett
WEISETH Jacob

1326

1471

1115

1013

993

897

955

/02

/01

/03

104

/05

107

/06

141

_Bye_

146

100

94

87

86

155

148

129

128

155

145

97
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02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 70m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score 1/8
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

DAN1 - Danmark 1

DAN2 - Danmark 2

FIN2 - Finland 2

NOR2 - Norge 2

SVE3 - Sverige 3

DAN3 - Danmark 3

FIN1 - Finland 1

SVE2 - Sverige 2

MIX1 - Nordisk 1

NOR1 - Norge 1

NOR3 - Norge 3

SVE1 - Sverige 1

SVE4 - Sverige 4

SVES5 - Sverige 5

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

12A
12B
12C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

7A
7B
7C

LAUERSEN Martin
WULFF Nikolaj
SONNICHSEN Frederik

KROGSHEDE Mads
IPSEN Benjamin
STILOU Claes

VAINIONPAA Petri
KONTIO Matias
HAUTAMAKI Joni

ANDRE HAGEN Paul
S. BURHOL Simen
FURNES Christoffer

BLOMGREN Tobias
DJERF Sebastian
BLOMBERG Cecilia

GERLICH Mathis
MARIE LAURSEN Anne
HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne

VIKSTROM Antti
HEPOLA Jaakko
MAENPAA Eeva

ANDERSSON Jonathan
SJOBORG Fredrik
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie

LASSEN Rune
C. JENSEN Daniel
SEKOBORN Angelica

HALVORSEN Marius
LIE Eivind
R. STENSBYE Martin

CHRISTOFFER T@SDAL Morten
JORGEN HOLTE Ole
WESTBERG Kolbjgrn

HIMMELMANN Olof
BYHLIN Daniel
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus

KARLSSON Pontus
DANIELSSON Mikael
SVENSSON Marcus

EGGESTIG Eric
JARKING Robin
HANSSON Jimmy

1806 /03 208

1864 /01 -Bye-

1812 /02  -Bye-

1806 /04 199

1795 /06 204

1806 /05 201

1648 /08 179

1587 /10 182

1488 /12 181

1638 /09 169

1286 /14 0

1453 /13 175

1530 /11 179

1682 /07 179

212

217

203

203

195

183

174

155

211

199

205

198

206

216

208

AR_C74B
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Hold Compound 70m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

DAN1 - Danmark 1

1 DAN2 - Danmark 2

3 MIX1 - Nordisk 1

1A ANDERSEN Joachim
1B FRANTZEN Claus
1C KNUDSEN Mads

2A FRISE Nicklas
2B DARUM Andreas
2C SIGIL Michalina

3A MYRVANG Jgrgen
3B WAGGESTAD Jonathan
3C DAMM Mathias

2050 /01

2035 /02

1815 /03

.Bye.

221

200

229

.Bye.

AR_C74B
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 60m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

NOR1 - Norge 1

1 FIN2 - Finland 2

2 DAN1 - Danmark 1

3 SVE3 - Sverige 3

4 MIX1 - Nordisk 1

5 FIN1 - Finland 1

6 SVEL1 - Sverige 1

8 SVE2 - Sverige 2

9 NOR2 - Norge 2

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

T. SANDE Aslak
BJELLAND Christoffer
B. SYVERUD Caroline

MAENPAA Eero
KNUUTILA Jere
KALL Oskar

LAURIDSEN Casper
ANDERSEN Laust
DAHM Christian

LAGNEHOLT Marcus
FREDRIKSSON Jesper
TORENSSON Klas

ANDERSEN Mads
FRANTZEN Sussie
BAARDSEN Sondre

HEPOLA Joonas
RYTKY Johanna
RANTAPIRKOLA Paula

BJORLING Rasmus
ANDERSSON Sandra
STAFEICHUK Ales

BENGTSSON Max
BJERENIUS Sanna
MOLIN Julia

JERNSLETT Henrik
R. STENSBYE Andreas
VIK LARSEN Endre

1580

1831

1852

1841

1610

1600

1719

1556

1123

107

/03

/01

/02

/05

/06

/04

/08

/09

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

178

149

213

217

214

181

191

188

166

222

212

208

181

202

AR_C74B
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Compound 60m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

DAN1 - Danmark 1

DAN2 - Danmark 2

SVE1 - Sverige 1

MIX2 - Nordisk 2

DAN3 - Danmark 3

MIX1 - Nordisk 1

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

HANSEN Stephan
MIKKELSEN Simon
SONNICHSEN Sarah

SIGIL Peter
AMDI Tanja
FRANDSEN Ida

OLSSON Axel
JONSSON Joel
LUNDGREN Ida

ANDERSEN Christian
FEHRMAN Daniel
NIELSEN Julie

HERGOTT Kristian
ROMER Mads
LUND Christian

HORNSTRUP Mikkel
SVENSEN Julie
HEGGDAL Thomas

2069

2014

1919

1882

1816

1826

/01

/02

/03

104

/06

/05

.Bye.

_Bye_

210

202

208

198

228

227

206

217

224

213

198
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 40m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

Rank

RR Score

1/4

1/2

Finals

DAN1 - Danmark 1

DAN4 - Danmark 4

DANS5 - Danmark 5

DANG6 - Danmark 6

DANS8 - Danmark 8

DAN9 - Danmark 9

FIN1 - Finland 1

FIN2 - Finland 2

FIN3 - Finland 3

MIX1 - Nordisk 1

NOR1 - Norge 1

NOR3 - Norge 3

SVEL1 - Sverige 1

SVE4 - Sverige 4

SVES5 - Sverige 5

SVES6 - Sverige 6

17 NOR2 - Norge 2

18 DAN3 - Danmark 3

4A
4B
4C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

7A
7B
7C

1A
1B
1C

15A
15B
15C

9A
9B
9C

16A
16B
16C

3A
3B
3C

14A
14B
14C

5A
5B
5C

2A
2B
2C

17A
17B
17C

18A

HALSKOV Aske 1880
EGESTAD Peter
KJZAR Therese

LARSEN Anneline 1764
KARTHOLM Lau
ISH@J NIELSEN Jonas

ANDERSEN Julie 1798
THOMSEN Mikkel
JENSEN Pelle

DAUGAARD Mathias 1853
WELTZ Thomas
BANG ANDERSEN Johan

T@NDER Mathilde 1770
WAAENTZ Jakob
HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare

D@SSING Mads 1811
CARLE Nicolai
KEIL Anina

GROSS Werner 1796
KOIVISTO Oliver
HJERPE Elisa

NISKANEN Ida 1847
RAITTILA Samppa
SEPPALA Eemil

TUOKKOLA Mirjam 1946
LEHTINIEMI Joni
UUSITALO Juuso

HELMENRYD Goran 1626
HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus
SKOGSMARK Viktor

JOHAN NASS HOLM Ole 1811
VATNE Nicolai
GJONE Johannes

NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer 1624
M@LSLETT Oda
THON SLETSJYE Thomas

FLINK Ludvig 1920
EDLUND Amanda
LINDBERG Marcus

PERAINEN Andreas 1708
OSTMAN Martin
HALVARSSON Fredrik

KRISTOFFERSSON Love 1857
ARVIDSSON Jonathan
BERGMAN Johan

HEDEVANG Robin 1922
SPANG Oscar
OLANDER AHLUND Simon

ARONSEN FINJORD Regine 1608
IHLEN LYSNES Anette
KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria

NYVANG LARSEN Mathias 1594

/04

/13

/10

/06

112

/08

/11

/07

/01

/15

/09

/16

/03

114

/05

102

117

/18
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Hold Recurve 40m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4
No Rank

1/2

Finals

19

20

21

22

DAN2 - Danmark 2

DAN11 - Danmark 11

SVE3 - Sverige 3

DAN10 - Danmark 10

18B LGPPENTHIEN Max
18C KRISTENSEN Mathias

19A JYRGENSEN Jack 1583 /19
19B D. NIELSEN Camilla
19C FRYDKAR Philip

20A IPSEN Jonathan 1566 /20
20B S@RENSEN Tomothy
20C EJSTRUP Mikkel

21A FAGERLUND Rasmus 1413 /21
21B BERNHED Daniel
21C HEDELIUS Philip

22A FUGLSANG Lilli 1319 /22
22B BJDRN Anne-Sofie
22C N@RNBERG Cecilie

AR_C74B
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms

Mesterskab 2011

Hold Compound 40m

Qualification Round

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1 DAN1 - Danmark 1

2 SVEL1 - Sverige 1

3 NOR1 - Norge 1

4 DAN4 - Danmark 4

5 DAN3 - Danmark 3

6 DAN2 - Danmark 2

7 MIX1 - Nordisk 1

8 DANS5 - Danmark 5

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene
EBBESEN Lasse
DALL Mads

BORGSTROM Hampus
HOIJER Marcus
MARCUSSON Oscar

RAMSTAD Anders
KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan
SKAR Solve

SEHESTED Marcus
KLEBERG Emil
AL-BADHANI Rami

TORNDAL David
SAHL Casper
TROLLE Oliver

REE MZLLER Katja
RASMUSSEN lvan
FRYDKZAR Dennis

G. PEDERSEN Thor
ANDERSSON Mathias
FOSBERG Gustav

BENGTSON Frederik
L@VEN Marc
FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj

2067

1981

1805

1729

1702

1695

1579

1714

/01

/02

/03

104

/06

107

/08

/05

232

229

216

196

210

186

185

179

223

223

201

152

231

227

206

200

AR_C74B

Report Created: 03 Jul 2011 16:01

Page 79/96



Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Barbue 30m

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1734 DAN1 Danmark 1
1A Jonsson Nicolas
1B Lefevre Jensen Jakob
1c Devine Sebastian Danmark 1
-Bye- 192
Danmark 1
5/ 804 DAN2 Danmark 2 86 179
5A Kampmann Jonathan
5B Hgjmose Jannich 3
5C Mgller Marcus Nordisk 1
4/ 1093 MIX1 Nordisk 1 138 111
4A Gyllenborg Mikkel
4B Gingborn Kajsa GOLD
4c Hertzog Signe Sverige 2
3/ 1539 SVE1 Sverigel
3A Eliasson William
3B Jonsson Jim .
3C Jonsson Peter Sverige 1
-Bye- 176
Sverige 2
Bye- 187
SILVER
Sverige 2 Danmark 1
2/ 1607 SVE2 Sverige 2 192
2A Olsson Nils
2B Johannesen Kajsa
2C Lindberg Mattias
Nordisk 1
129 BRONZE
Sverige 1
Sverige 1
177

AR_C75C
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Langbue 30m

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 1471 DAN1 Danmark 1
1A Vestergaard Lasse
1B Julin Nicky
1C Rossau Ludvig Danmark 1
-Bye- 156
Danmark 1
5/ 993 MIX1 Nordisk 1 94 148
5A Hjartarson Bjorgvin
5B Fredensborg Joachim
5C Jensen Katarina Danmark 4
4/ 1013 DAN4 Danmark 4 100 128
4A Funck Rewers Nicklas
4B Damsgaard Tobias GOLD
4c Bergmann Danniel Norge 1
3/ 1115 DAN2 Danmark 2 146
3A Bangsborg Mads
3B Lauersen Daniel
3C Bundsgaard Carl Johan Danmark 2
6/ 955 NOR2 Norge 2 86 129
6A Thorstensen Kjetil.Nordli
6B Pectel Jeanett
6C Weiseth Jacob Norge 1
7/ 897 DAN3 Danmark 3 87 155
7A Lindharot Claes
7B Lohmann Marius SILVER
7C Skriver Zeemann Emil Norge 1 Danmark 1
2/ 1326 NOR1 Norgel 141 155
2A Johnskareng Martin
2B Sverkeli Magnus
2C Helene Aspenes Ida
Danmark 4
97 BRONZE
Danmark 2
Danmark 2
145
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 70m

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1864 DAN2 Danmark 2
1A Krogshede Mads
1B Ipsen Benjamin
1C  Stilou Claes Danmark 2
-Bye- 213
Danmark 2
9/ 1638 NORL Norge 1 169 217
9A Halvorsen Marius
9B Lie Eivind )
9C R. Stensbye Martin Finland 1
8/ 1648 FIN1 Finland 1 179 174
8A Vikstrom Antti
8B Hepola Jaakko
8C Maenpéaa Eeva Danmark 2
5/ 1806 DAN3 Danmark 3 201 199
5A Gerlich Mathis
5B Marie Laursen Anne
5C Holdt Caspersen Nynne Danmark 3
12/ 1488 MIX1 Nordisk 1 181 183
12A Lassen Rune
12B C. Jensen Daniel
12C Sekoborn Angelica Norge 2
13/ 1453 SVEL Sverige 1 175 198
13A Himmelmann Olof
13B Byhlin Daniel
13C Stahlkrantz Pontus Norge 2
4/ 1806 NOR2 Norge 2 199 203
4A André Hagen Paul
4B S. Burhol Simen GOLD
4c Furnes Christoffer Danmark 1
3/ 1806 DAN1 Danmark 1 208
3A Lauersen Martin
3B Waulff Nikolaj
3C  Sonnichsen Frederik Danmark 1
14/ 1286 NOR3 Norge 3 0 212
14A Christoffer Tesdal Morten
14B Jorgen Holte Ole
14C Westberg Kolbjgrn Danmark 1
11/ 1530 SVE4 Sverige 4 179 211
11A Karlsson Pontus
11B Danielsson Mikael X
11C Svensson Marcus Sverige 3
6/ 1795 SVE3 Sverige 3 204 195
6A Blomgren Tobias
6B Djerf Sebastian
6C Blomberg Cecilia Danmark 1
7/ 1682 SVE5 Sverige 5 179 206
A Eggestig Eric
7B Jarking Robin . SILVER
7C Hansson Jimmy Sverige 2 Danmark 2
10/ 1587 SVE2 Sverige?2 182 155
10A Andersson Jonathan
10B Sjoborg Fredrik
10C Stahlkrantz Sofie Finland 2
205
-Bye-
y Norge 2
208 BRONZE
Finland 2 Finland 2
2/ 1812 FIN2 Finland 2 203 .
2A Vainionpaa Petri Finland 2
2B Kontio Matias 216
2C Hautaméki Joni
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Hold Compound 70m

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score
1/ 2050 DAN1 Danmark 1
1A Andersen Joachim
1B Frantzen Claus
1C Knudsen Mads Danmark 1
_Bye_ 225
GOLD
Danmark 2
3/ 1815 MIX1 Nordisk 1 200
3A Myrvang Jgrgen
3B Waggestad Jonathan
3C Damm Mathias Danmark 2
2/ 2035 DAN2 Danmark 2 221 229
2A Frise Nicklas
2B Darum Andreas SILVER
2C  Sigil Michalina Danmark 1
.Bye_
BRONZE
Nordisk 1
Nordisk 1
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Gilleleje

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 60m

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1852 DAN1 Danmark 1
1A Lauridsen Casper
1B Andersen Laust
1c Dahm Christian Danmark 1
-Bye- 210
Danmark 1
9/ 1123 NOR2 Norge 2 149 217
9A Jernslett Henrik
9B R. Stensbye Andreas .
9C  Vik Larsen Endre Sverige 2
8/ 1556 SVE2 Sverige?2 178 166
8A Bengtsson Max
8B Bjerenius Sanna
8C Molin Julia Danmark 1
5/ 1610 MIX1 Nordisk 1 212
5A Andersen Mads
5B Frantzen Sussie .
5C Baardsen Sondre Nordisk 1
-Bye- 201
Nordisk 1
-Bye- 181
Sverige 1
4/ 1719 SVE1 Sverigel 188
4A Bjorling Rasmus
4B Andersson Sandra GOLD
4c Stafeichuk Ales Finland 2
3/ 1831 FIN2 Finland 2
3A Méaenpéaa Eero
3B Knuutila Jere .
3C KAl Oskar Finland 2
-Bye- 198
Finland 2
-Bye- 213
Finland 1
6/ 1600 FIN1 Finland 1 191
6A Hepola Joonas
6B Rytky Johanna
6C Rantapirkola Paula Finland 2
7/ 1580 NORL Norge 1 222
A T. Sande Aslak
7B Bjelland Christoffer SILVER
7C  B. Syverud Caroline Norge 1 Danmark 1
-Bye- 178
Sverige 3
208
-Bye-
y Nordisk 1
181 |BRONZE
Sverige 3 Sverige 3
2/ 1841 SVE3 Sverige3 214 .
2A Lagneholt Marcus Svenge 3
2B Fredriksson Jesper 202
2C Torensson Klas
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Compound 60m

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 2069 DAN1 Danmark 1
1A Hansen Stephan
1B Mikkelsen Simon
1C  Sénnichsen Sarah Danmark 1
-Bye- 230
Danmark 1
5/ 1826 MIX1 Nordisk 1 198 228
5A Hornstrup Mikkel
5B Svensen Julie 3
5C Heggdal Thomas Nordisk 2
4/ 1882 MIX2 Nordisk 2 202 217
4A Andersen Christian
4B Fehrman Daniel GOLD
4C Nielsen Julie Danmark 1
3/ 1919 SVEl1 Sverigel 210
3A Olsson Axel
3B Jonsson Joel .
3C Lundgren Ida Sve”ge 1
6/ 1816 DAN3 Danmark 3 208 206
6A Hergott Kristian
6B Romer Mads
6C Lund Christian Danmark 2
Bye- 224
SILVER
Danmark 2 Danmark 2
2/ 2014 DAN2 Danmark 2 227
2A Sigil Peter
2B Amdi Tanja
2C Frandsen Ida
Nordisk 2
198 BRONZE
Sverige 1
Sverige 1
213
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Gilleleje Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Recurve 40m

02-03 Jul 2011 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1946 FIN3 Finland 3
1A Tuokkola Mirjam
1B Lehtiniemi Joni
ic Uusitalo Juuso
16/ 1624 NOR3 Norge 3

16A Nikolaisen Kristoffer

16B Mglslett Oda

16C Thon Sletsjge Thomas

9/ 1811 NOR1 Norge1l
9A Johan Neess Holm Ole
9B Vatne Nicolai
9C Gjone Johannes
8/ 1811 DAN9 Danmark 9
8A Dgssing Mads
8B Carlé Nicolai
8C Keil Anina

5/ 1857 SVE5 Sverige5

5A Kristoffersson Love
5B Arvidsson Jonathan
5C Bergman Johan

12/ 1770 DAN8 Danmark 8
12A Tender Mathilde
12B Waaentz Jakob
12C Holdt Caspersen Kaare

13/ 1764 DAN4 Danmark 4

13A Larsen Anneline
13B Kartholm Lau
13C Ishgj Nielsen Jonas

4/ 1880 DAN1 Danmark 1
4A Halskov Aske
4B Egestad Peter
4C Kjeer Therese

3/ 1920 SVE1l Sverigel

3A Flink Ludvig
3B Edlund Amanda
3C Lindberg Marcus

14/ 1708 SVE4 Sverige 4

14A Peréinen Andreas
14B Ostman Martin
14C Halvarsson Fredrik

11/ 1796 FIN1 Finland 1

11A Gross Werner

11B Koivisto Oliver

11cC Hjerpe Elisa

6/ 1853 DAN6 Danmark 6

6A Daugaard Mathias
6B Weltz Thomas
6C Bang Andersen Johan

7/ 1847 FIN2 Finland 2
7A Niskanen Ida
7B Raittila Samppa
7C Seppala Eemil
10/ 1798 DAN5 Danmark 5
10A Andersen Julie
10B Thomsen Mikkel
10C Jensen Pelle

15/ 1626 MIX1 Nordisk 1
15A Helmenryd Géran
15B Hoff Jakobsen Marcus
15C Skogsmark Viktor
2/ 1922 SVE6 Sverige 6
2A Hedevang Robin
2B Spéng Oscar
2C Olander Ahlund Simon

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Compound 40m

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / Bk NoNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score Elimin. Round
1/ 2067 DAN1 Danmark 1 232
1A Vissing Kristiansen Rene
1B Ebbesen Lasse
1c Dall Mads Danmark 1
8/ 1579 MIX1 Nordisk 1 185 223
8A G. Pedersen Thor
8B Andersson Mathias
8C Fosberg Gustav Danmark 1
5/ 1714 DAN5 Danmark 5 179 231
5A Bengtson Frederik
5B Laven Marc
5C  Funck Rewers Nickolaj Danmark 4
4/ 1729 DAN4 Danmark 4 196 152
4A Sehested Marcus
4B Kleberg Emil GOLD
4C Al-Badhani Rami Danmark 1
3/ 1805 NOR1l Norgel 216
3A Ramstad Anders
3B Kolberg Moen Jonathan
3C Skar Solve Norge 1
6/ 1702 DAN3 Danmark 3 210 201
6A Torndal David
6B Sahl Casper
6C Trolle Oliver Sverige 1
7/ 1695 DAN2 Danmark 2 186 221
7A Ree Mgller Katja
7B Rasmussen Ivan ) S”-V_ER
7C Frydkaer Dennis Sverige 1 Sverige 1
2/ 1981 SVE1 Sverigel 229 223
2A Borgstrom Hampus
2B Hoijer Marcus
2C Marcusson Oscar
Danmark 4
200 BRONZE
Norge 1
Norge 1
206
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011

Hold Barbue 30m

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 JONSSON Nicolas 620 1734
LEFEVRE JENSEN Jakob 563
DEVINE Sebastian 551
2 SVE2 - Sverige 2 OLSSON Nils 581 1607
JOHANNESEN Kajsa 530
LINDBERG Mattias 496
3 SVEL- Sverige 1 ELIASSON William 602 1539
JONSSON Jim 543
JONSSON Peter 394
4  MIX1 - Nordisk 1 GYLLENBORG Mikkel 428 1093
GINGBORN Kajsa 341
HERTZOG Signe 324
5 DAN2 - Danmark 2 KAMPMANN Jonathan 355 804
H@JIMOSE Jannich 334
M@LLER Marcus 115
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Gilleleje

02-03 Jul 2011

Nordisk Ungdoms Mesterskab 2011
Hold Langbue 30m

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 VESTERGAARD Lasse 522 1471
JULIN Nicky 490
ROSSAU Ludvig 459

2 NORL1 - Norge 1 JOHNSKARENG Martin 493 1326
SVERKELI Magnus 440
HELENE ASPENES Ida 393

3 DAN2 - Danmark 2 BANGSBORG Mads 383 1115
LAUERSEN Daniel 376
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan 356

4 DAN4 - Danmark 4 FUNCK REWERS Nicklas 454 1013
DAMSGAARD Tobias 297
BERGMANN Danniel 262

5 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 HJARTARSON Bjérgvin 439 993
FREDENSBORG Joachim 296
JENSEN Katarina 258

6 NOR2 - Norge 2 THORSTENSEN Kijetil.Nordli 532 955
PECTEL Jeanett 343
WEISETH Jacob 80

7 DANS3 - Danmark 3 LINDHAROT Claes 343 897
LOHMANN Marius 305
SKRIVER ZEEMANN Emil 249
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Hold Recurve 70m

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DAN2 - Danmark 2 KROGSHEDE Mads 647 1864
IPSEN Benjamin 614
STILOU Claes 603
2 FIN2 - Finland 2 VAINIONPAA Petri 622 1812
KONTIO Matias 618
HAUTAMAKI Joni 572
3 DANL1 - Danmark 1 LAUERSEN Martin 616 1806 T.O0;0 CT
WULFF Nikolaj 615
SONNICHSEN Frederik 575
4 NOR2 - Norge 2 ANDRE HAGEN Paul 604 1806 T.0;0 CT
S. BURHOL Simen 602
FURNES Christoffer 600
5 DANS - Danmark 3 GERLICH Mathis 613 1806 T.0;0 CT
MARIE LAURSEN Anne 609
HOLDT CASPERSEN Nynne 584
6 SVES3 - Sverige 3 BLOMGREN Tobias 622 1795
DJERF Sebastian 613
BLOMBERG Cecilia 560
7 SVES5 - Sverige 5 EGGESTIG Eric 574 1682
JARKING Robin 573
HANSSON Jimmy 535
8 FIN1 - Finland 1 VIKSTROM Antti 583 1648
HEPOLA Jaakko 546
MAENPAA Eeva 519
9 NORL - Norge 1 HALVORSEN Marius 616 1638
LIE Eivind 555
R. STENSBYE Martin 467
10 SVE2 - Sverige 2 ANDERSSON Jonathan 562 1587
SJOBORG Fredrik 536
STAHLKRANTZ Sofie 489
11 SVEA4 - Sverige 4 KARLSSON Pontus 535 1530
DANIELSSON Mikael 525
SVENSSON Marcus 470
12 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 LASSEN Rune 598 1488
C. JENSEN Daniel 557
SEKOBORN Angelica 333
13 SVEL - Sverige 1 HIMMELMANN Olof 568 1453
BYHLIN Daniel 505
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus 380
14 NORS3 - Norge 3 CHRISTOFFER TASDAL Morten 524 1286
JORGEN HOLTE Ole 454
WESTBERG Kolbjgrn 308
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Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 ANDERSEN Joachim 687 2050
FRANTZEN Claus 683
KNUDSEN Mads 680
2 DAN2 - Danmark 2 FRISE Nicklas 690 2035
DARUM Andreas 684
SIGIL Michalina 661
3 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 MYRVANG Jgrgen 670 1815
WAGGESTAD Jonathan 644
DAMM Mathias 501
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 LAURIDSEN Casper 632 1852
ANDERSEN Laust 629
DAHM Christian 591

2 SVES3- Sverige 3 LAGNEHOLT Marcus 644 1841
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 603
TORENSSON Klas 594

3 FIN2 - Finland 2 MAENPAA Eero 630 1831
KNUUTILA Jere 614
KALL Oskar 587

4 SVEL - Sverige 1 BJORLING Rasmus 597 1719
ANDERSSON Sandra 594
STAFEICHUK Ales 528

5 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 ANDERSEN Mads 601 1610
FRANTZEN Sussie 511
BAARDSEN Sondre 498

6 FIN1 - Finland 1 HEPOLA Joonas 561 1600
RYTKY Johanna 536
RANTAPIRKOLA Paula 503

7 NORL1 - Norge 1 T. SANDE Aslak 642 1580
BJELLAND Christoffer 524
B. SYVERUD Caroline 414

8 SVE2 - Sverige 2 BENGTSSON Max 627 1556
BJERENIUS Sanna 492
MOLIN Julia 437

9 NOR2 - Norge 2 JERNSLETT Henrik 594 1123
R. STENSBYE Andreas 375
VIK LARSEN Endre 154
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Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 HANSEN Stephan 703 2069
MIKKELSEN Simon 699
SONNICHSEN Sarah 667

2 DAN2 - Danmark 2 SIGIL Peter 694 2014
AMDI Tanja 665
FRANDSEN Ida 655

3 SVEL- Sverige 1 OLSSON Axel 663 1919
JONSSON Joel 645
LUNDGREN Ida 611

4  MIX2 - Nordisk 2 ANDERSEN Christian 649 1882
FEHRMAN Daniel 629
NIELSEN Julie 604

5 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 HORNSTRUP Mikkel 674 1826
SVENSEN Julie 632
HEGGDAL Thomas 520

6 DANS3 - Danmark 3 HERGOTT Kiristian 666 1816
ROMER Mads 618
LUND Christian 532
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 FIN3 - Finland 3 TUOKKOLA Mirjam 656 1946
LEHTINIEMI Joni 653
UUSITALO Juuso 637
2 SVES6 - Sverige 6 HEDEVANG Robin 660 1922
SPANG Oscar 651
OLANDER AHLUND Simon 611
3 SVEL- Sverige 1 FLINK Ludvig 655 1920
EDLUND Amanda 634
LINDBERG Marcus 631
4 DANL1 - Danmark 1 HALSKOV Aske 663 1880
EGESTAD Peter 625
KJZAR Therese 592
5 SVES5 - Sverige 5 KRISTOFFERSSON Love 646 1857
ARVIDSSON Jonathan 631
BERGMAN Johan 580
6 DANG - Danmark 6 DAUGAARD Mathias 657 1853
WELTZ Thomas 601
BANG ANDERSEN Johan 595
7 FIN2 - Finland 2 NISKANEN Ida 651 1847
RAITTILA Samppa 616
SEPPALA Eemil 580
8 DAN9 - Danmark 9 D@SSING Mads 637 1811 T.0;0 CT
CARLE Nicolai 589
KEIL Anina 585
9 NORL1 - Norge 1 JOHAN NASS HOLM Ole 629 1811 T.0;0 CT
VATNE Nicolai 618
GJONE Johannes 564
10 DANS5 - Danmark 5 ANDERSEN Julie 635 1798
THOMSEN Mikkel 585
JENSEN Pelle 578
11 FIN1 - Finland 1 GROSS Werner 669 1796
KOIVISTO Oliver 607
HJERPE Elisa 520
12 DANS8 - Danmark 8 TONDER Mathilde 602 1770
WAAENTZ Jakob 590
HOLDT CASPERSEN Kaare 578
13 DAN4 - Danmark 4 LARSEN Anneline 613 1764
KARTHOLM Lau 595
ISH@J NIELSEN Jonas 556
14 SVEA4 - Sverige 4 PERAINEN Andreas 595 1708
OSTMAN Martin 592
HALVARSSON Fredrik 521
15 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 HELMENRYD Goéran 571 1626
HOFF JAKOBSEN Marcus 528
SKOGSMARK Viktor 527
16 NORS3 - Norge 3 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer 599 1624
M@LSLETT Oda 551
THON SLETSJ@E Thomas 474
17 NORZ2 - Norge 2 ARONSEN FINJORD Regine 593 1608
IHLEN LYSNES Anette 520
KRISTINA VIK-STRANDLI Maria 495
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18 DANS3 - Danmark 3 NYVANG LARSEN Mathias 572 1594
LOPPENTHIEN Max 542
KRISTENSEN Mathias 480
19 DAN2 - Danmark 2 JBRGENSEN Jack 594 1583
D. NIELSEN Camilla 533
FRYDKZR Philip 456
20 DAN11 - Danmark 11 IPSEN Jonathan 583 1566
SPRENSEN Tomothy 536
EJSTRUP Mikkel 447
21 SVE3 - Sverige 3 FAGERLUND Rasmus 478 1413
BERNHED Daniel 468
HEDELIUS Philip 467
22 DAN10 - Danmark 10 FUGLSANG Lilli 561 1319
BJZRN Anne-Sofie 391
NZRNBERG Cecilie 367
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RESULTS
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1 DANL1 - Danmark 1 VISSING KRISTIANSEN Rene 717 2067
EBBESEN Lasse 678
DALL Mads 672

2 SVEL- Sverige 1 BORGSTROM Hampus 697 1981
HOIJER Marcus 669
MARCUSSON Oscar 615

3 NORL - Norge 1 RAMSTAD Anders 614 1805
KOLBERG MOEN Jonathan 611
SKAR Solve 580

4 DAN4 - Danmark 4 SEHESTED Marcus 617 1729
KLEBERG Emil 563
AL-BADHANI Rami 549

5 DANS5 - Danmark 5 BENGTSON Frederik 626 1714
LAVEN Marc 565
FUNCK REWERS Nickolaj 523

6 DANS - Danmark 3 TORNDAL David 635 1702
SAHL Casper 573
TROLLE Oliver 494

7 DAN2 - Danmark 2 REE M@LLER Katja 648 1695
RASMUSSEN Ivan 587
FRYDKZR Dennis 460

8 MIX1 - Nordisk 1 G. PEDERSEN Thor 619 1579
ANDERSSON Mathias 596
FOSBERG Gustav 364
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